
1
Building on a Tradition of Servicewww.saladinos.com

Ta
b

le
 o

f C
o

n
te

n
ts

Table of Contents

SMALLWARES

Pizza Supplies . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3-6

Cutlery. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7

Utensils. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  8-10

Thermometers . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11

Scales. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12

Food Prep. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13

Storage/Steam Pans . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

Storage Containers . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16

Food Labels . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17

TABLETOP

Dinnerware. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18

Flatware . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19

Tableservice. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  20-21

Glassware. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  22-23 

Buffet Service. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  24-25

DINING

Bus Cart, Youth Seating. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26

TEXTILES

Fresh Linen Exchange Program . .  .  .  .  . 27

Oven Mitts, Aprons, Towels. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 30

JANITORIAL

Mops, Mop Buckets. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 31

Sweepers, Dust Pans. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 32

Scrubbing Pads. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 33

Scrub Brushes, Cleaning Pails . .  .  .  .  .  . 34

Waste Containers, Liners. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 35

Sanitary Gloves . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 36

First Aid Supplies. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 37

Cleaning & Sanitation Solutions . .  .  .  .  . 38

Floor Mats, Tote Boxes, Sprayers. .  .  .  . 39

Paper Towels, Dispensers. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 40

Restroom Supplies. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  41-42

Fresheners, Cleaning Chemicals. .  .  43-48

OFFICE

Office Supplies. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  49-50



Building on a Tradition of Service Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37012

Fresh Dairy Products
A complete line of Dairy Fresh products are available 

with your next delivery! From single serve liquid milk items to the 
larger “back of the house” products and pack sizes, 

Saladino’s can serve your fresh dairy needs. 

Some of the products available are:
• Fat Free, Low Fat, Whole and Chocolate Milk

• Buttermilk
• Half & Half

• Manufactures Cream 
• Aerosol Whip Cream and Non-Dairy Topping

• Coffee Creamer Cups
• Sour Cream

• Cottage Cheese
• Whipped Butter

• 1# Butter Solids and Portions
• Margarine

• Eggs

ASK YOUR SALADINO’S ACCOUNT MANAGER 
FOR FURTHER DETAILS



3
Building on a Tradition of Service

Smallwares

www.saladinos.com

P
izza

 Su
p

p
lie

s

Quik-Disks
18-gauge aluminum. Quickly pays for itself. 
Durable: performs long after you have thrown your 
screens away. No black crust to close holes and 
inhibit airflow. Designed for thin crust. Features a 
flat rim for strength. Pre-seasoned Tuff-Kote.

Perforated Cutter Pans
63° angle. 3⁄4" deep. Heavy 14-gauge aluminum. Cooks 
pizza quickly. Even hole pattern designed for thicker 
crusts. Consistent, uniform heat conduction. Gives a 
snap to the crust. Pre-seasoned Tuff-Kote.

Item # Mfg # Description
012931 QDF40-08-PSTK 8" dia
012932 QDF40-11-PSTK 11" dia
012933 QDF40-13-PSTK 13" dia
012934 QDF40-14-PSTK 14" dia
012935 QDF40-15-PSTK 15" dia
012929 QDF40-17-PSTK 17" dia

Pizza Tray Rack
Made of heavy chrome plated steel 
rod. Each shelf can hold up to six 
pounds. Accommodates pizza trays, 
screens, separators, etc. Fits pans 
10" to 17" diameter. 

Item #	 Mfg #	 Description
012959	 19029	 15 Shelves, 
		  13⁄8" Spacing

Item # Mfg # Description
012901 HAPP-068X 7" dia
012902 HAPP-10X.9 10" dia
012903 HAPP-12X.9 12" dia
012904 HAPP-14X.9 14" dia
012905 HAPP-16X.9 16" dia

Pizza 
Screen Rack
Constructed of 3⁄16" chrome plated steel rods. Makes an ideal 
companion for popular pizza racks. Holds up to 96 screens 
from the smallest 6" to 28". Takes up only 9" x 14" of table 
space and stands 101⁄2" high.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
016046	 18040	 9" x 14" x 101⁄2"h

Item # Mfg # Description
012750 PT-WR9 9" dia 
012760 PT-WR11 11" dia 
012762 PT-WR12 12" dia 
012770 PT-WR13 13" dia 
012774 PT-WR14 14" dia 
012780 PT-WR15 15" dia 
012786 PT-WR16 16" dia 
012790 PT-WR17 17" dia 
012798 PT-WR18 18" dia 

Wide Rim Pizza Trays 
Quality 18-gauge aluminum. Produces 
excellent results with extended wear.

Item # Mfg # Description
012800 PS-08 8" dia 
012810 PS-10 10" dia 
012820 PS-12 12" dia 
012830 PS-14 14" dia 
012840 PS-16 16" dia 
012841 PS-17 17" dia 
012842 PS-18 18" dia 

Pizza Baking Screens 
Seemless, high quality, thick aluminum alloy construction. 
Produces an evenly baked crust by allowing air to 
circulate beneath the surface while baking.



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37014

Smallwares

Building on a Tradition of Service

P
iz

za
 S

u
p

p
lie

s

Caring For Wood Peels
Wood pizza peels should never be soaked in water. If 
necessary they can be seasoned or sealed with oil. To 
seal wipe surface with any foodsafe oil (like mineral 

oil). Avoid leaving on hot sufaces, which could increase 
chance of warping. If peel warps, leave overnight with 

warp facing up and it should flatten out. 

TIP

Pizza Peels
Made of the high quality, well seasoned lumber. Tapered 
from one end to the other to make them stronger at the 
handle while thinner and lighter at the point.

Item # Mfg # Description
012200 123628 12" x 14" Blade, 22" Handle
012198 12228 12" x 14" Blade, No Handle
012199 515 Peel Handle, 11⁄4"w x 5'l, 7⁄8" Thick

Pizza Oven Brush
Heavily filled (65 tufts) stiff brass wire on 
one side and rust proof steel scraper on the 
other. Scrape scorched deposits and then turn 
over to brush out debris. Fits screw type handle.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012982	 1597H	 10" x 13⁄4" Hardwood Block

Wood Fiber Serving Board
Wood fiber makes the perfect surface for cutting and 
serving pizza. Resistant to absorption, stains and cuts. 
Dishwasher safe.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012219	 SB-18	 18" dia, 5"l Handle

Pizza Peels
Aluminum with wood handles.

Wood Peel
Made from the highest quality lumber, with smoothly 
finished tapered edges. 6" Handle.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012209	 1636	 18" x 291⁄2" Blade, 36" long

Item # Mfg # Description
012204 3512 Medium Blade, 12" x 14", 351⁄2" long
012206 3714 Large Blade, 14" x 16", 37" long
012208 4016 Extra Large Blade, 16" x 18", 391⁄2" long

Standard Weight Aluminum 
Wide Rim Pizza Pan
The TP Series of Pizza Pans is 
manufactured from heavy duty 
18 gauge aluminum. This 
gauge of aluminum contributes 
significantly to a longer life.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012740	 TP7	 7" dia

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012907	 2105-959	 9" dia

Recipe Right® Pie Pan
Constructed of heavy-gauge steel 
that provides an even-heating 
performance, baking experts prefer 
for perfectly browned baked goods. 
Non-stick coating makes food 
release and clean-up a breeze!



5
Building on a Tradition of Service

Smallwares

www.saladinos.com

P
izza

 Su
p

p
lie

s

How to Prepare a 
Perfect Crust

Pizza crusts, especially thin crusts, need to 
be docked to control bubble formation and 

blistering during baking. After working dough 
with a dough cutter, spread onto pan and use 
a dough docker to prick the pie all through the 

center, avoiding the edge. This will produce 
an evenly baked crust and keep the pie from 

inflating while cooking.

TIP

Dough Cutters 
& Scraper
This easy-to-use dough scraper will not 
gouge, scratch or damage trays. Stainless 
blade and wood handle. The rounded 
corner cleans the dough box without 
excessive scratching. The tapered blade 
simplifies dough clean up and saves time.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012319	 DS6704	 41⁄2"h x 6"w

Pizza Bubble Popper
All aluminum.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012194	 19009	 43" 

Dough Docker
Professional baker's tool designed for heavy and 
continuous use. Made with 2 sets of interlocking 
plastic pins. Other features include a permanent 
stainless axle and sanitary solid aluminum handle.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012245	 DD5703	 Plastic Pin Docker, 7⁄8"l pins,
		  31⁄2"w x 81⁄2" overall

Sani-Safe® Dough Cutter
Stain-free, high-carbon steel blade, with an 
individually ground and honed edge, excels in 
commercial use. White, textured polypropylene 
handle. Made in USA.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012321	 17303	 6" x 3" Dough Cutter/Scraper

Dough Rings
All stainless steel. Heavy-duty 
handle. 3" deep.

Item # Mfg # Description
Round
012994 DCR-12 12" dia
012996 DCR-14 14" dia
012997 DCR-16 16" dia
Square
012995 DCR-12X12 12" x 12"

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012420	 PGRIP(S)	 8" Long

Roller
Docker
Features sanitary stainless steel handle. 3⁄8" 
pins are embedded securely into plastic barrel.

Pizza Pan Gripper
Rugged steel pan grippers for use 
with shallow pizza pans.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011240	 RD-5	 5" Barrel

Pizza Server
Stainless steel with a flexible 5" long x 21⁄2" x 11⁄2" 
tapered offset blade, 101⁄2" long overall. Dark Brown 
plastic handle.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012391	 PS196	 Server



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37016

Smallwares

Building on a Tradition of Service

P
iz

za
 S

u
p

p
lie

s

Choosing The Right Knife
Choosing the right pizza knife will ensure that your 

product is cut correctly, safely and consistently every 
time. Wheel shaped cutters work well with guides, while 
straight blades and rockers provide one motion cutting.

TIP

Sani-Safe® Pizza Cutters
Stain-free, high-carbon steel blades, with 
individually ground and honed edges, excel in 
commercial use. White, textured polypropylene 
handle. Made in USA.

Item # Mfg # Description
012222 18023 4" Pizza Cutter
012224 18013 5" Pizza Cutter

Sani-Safe® Pizza Rocker
Stain-free, high-carbon steel blade, with an individually 
ground and honed edge, excels in commercial use. 
Smooth polypropylene black handle. Made in USA.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012325	 18053	 20" Pizza Rocker

Utility Knife
Well balanced and durable. Non-slip ergonomic 
polypropylene handle w/antimicrobial protection. 
High carbon stainless steel blade.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012353	 483494	 6" Serrated Edge, White

Bread Scorer
Use for slitting a loaf down the center before it's 
baked. While the loaf is baking, the slit will widen 
into a recessed patch that is a lighter hue than 
the rest of the loaf. 12 per box.

Bread Knife
Serra sharp double action. 12 per box. 

Item # Mfg # Description
012351 485936 11⁄4" Blade, Black

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012352	 485937	 41⁄4" Blade, Black

Pizza Bag
Constructed of heavy duty PVC coated nylon. 1" foam insulation. 
Automotive grade nylon binding and carrying straps. Includes a clear 
ticket window, 2 net pockets, brass grommets and Velcro fasteners.

Item #	 Mfg #	 Description
013850	 SMB2020	 Holds (2) 18" or (3) 16" Pizzas

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012220	 PC-4	 4" dia x 91⁄4"l OA

Wheel Pizza Cutter
Sanitary stainless steel cutting wheel 
is designed with an easy grip ABS 
brown plastic Bakelite handle 
for comfort and 
ease of use.



7
Building on a Tradition of Service

Smallwares

www.saladinos.com

K
n

iv
e

s, K
n

ife
 H

o
ld

e
r a

n
d

 C
u

ttin
g

 B
o

a
rd

s

SPECIAL
ORDER

HACCP

The Right Knife
Cutting is quicker and easier when you use the correct knife 
for the job. Here are suggestions to help you choose the 
proper type of knife for each cutting job.

1.	“The Chef’s Knife” – (Also known as Cook’s Knife or 
French Knife). Used for all kinds of heavy-duty cutting, as 
well as chopping, dicing and shredding. The ultimate in 
cutlery for the gourmet cook.

2.	“The Slicer” – Ideal for ham and large cuts of meat. Slices 
roasted meats, chicken and turkey.

3.	“The Bread Knife” – Slices breads, delicate fruits and 
vegetables. Cuts through hard crust for uniform slicing.

4.	“The Fork” – The perfect complement to any carving or 
slicing knife. Provides a more secure hold, especially on 
the tail end of a joint of meat.

5.	“The Steel” – Realigns the knife edge. Should be used 
frequently to maintain sharpness.

6.	“The Utility Knife” – Excellent for food preparation or 
almost any kitchen chore from cutting vegetables and 
meats to halving sandwiches.

7.	“The Steak Knife” – For individual table use. Cuts meat 
without tearing.

8.	“The Parer” – The knife used most frequently. Cuts, peels 
and dices fruits, vegetables, cheese and meats.

TIP

Color Coded Chef's Knives
10" blade. Prevents cross contamination. Each color corresponds 
to a specific food group: 
Blue - cooked foods, 
Green - fruits & vegetables
Red - meat
Tan - fish & seafood
White - dairy products
Yellow - poultry

Item # Mfg # Description
012280 CB-1520 15" x 20" 
012292 CB-1824 18" x 24"

Cutting
Boards
Quality non-porous surface 
will not stain or absorb juices, 
bacteria or odor. Non-skid 
surfaces hide knife marks, are 
non-dulling and dishwasher 
safe. White, 1⁄2" thick.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012305	 457414	 12" long

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012355	 13-0948	 10" long

Magnetic Knife Holder
Wood base bar. Knife not included.

Bread Knives
Pointed tip. 12 per box. 

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012349	 503873	 41⁄2" Blade, 3 each: Green, Yellow,  
		  Blue & Red

Sani-Safe® Bread Knives
Stain-free, high-carbon steel blade, with an individually 
ground and honed edge, excels in commercial use. White, 
textured polypropylene handle. Made in USA.

Item # Mfg # Description
012350 13313 8" Scalloped
012357 18173 10" Scalloped

Chef's Knife
Challenger. 



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37018

Smallwares

Building on a Tradition of Service

K
it
c

h
e

n
 U

te
n

si
ls

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012287	 PR-6BC	 Peeler

Vegetable Peeler
Non-slip plastic handle, with stainless steel 
blade. Packed on blister cards for easy display.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012310	 1401	 Scooper

Redco® Tomato 
King® Scooper
The stainless steel teeth 
work faster than any knife. 
One quick twist removes the 
tomato core and your tomato is 
ready for slicing. Use it to core 
strawberries, score cucumbers 
and make mini melon balls, too.
2 per card.

SofGrip™ Poultry/
Kitchen Shears
The standard in non-slip and comfortable 
design for demanding kitchen environments. 
A soft rubber grip reduces stresses that may 
cause fatigue and common wrist injuries 
like carpal tunnel syndrome. Stain-free, 
high-carbon steel blade with an individually 
ground and honed edge. Made in USA.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013055	 25353	 Black Handle

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013665	 ST-12	 12" Long

Spring Tongs 
Stainless steel.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013694	 L-240	 15" Handle, 171⁄2" OA,
		  24 oz capacity

Heavy Duty 
Two-Piece Ladle
Two-piece heavy duty stainless 
steel construction. 24 oz capacity.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012418	 DS-30	 Size 30, 11⁄4 oz

Ambidextrous 
Round Disher
All stainless steel construction 
with an ambidextrous handle. 
Size stamped on bowl blade.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013692	 LOP-40	 121⁄2" Handle, 15" OA,
		  4 oz capacity

One-Piece Ladle
One-piece durable 18/8 stainless steel 
construction makes this ladle the choice 
of most chefs. Durable yet economical. 
4 oz capacity.

Item # Mfg # Description
013047 BSOT-13 Slotted
013052 BSLD-13HD Solid, Heavy Duty

Basting Spoons
One-piece stainless steel construction with 
grooved handle for strength. 9" handle, 13" OA.



9
Building on a Tradition of Service

Smallwares

www.saladinos.com

Sp
re

a
d

e
rs, Se

rv
e

rs, Sc
ra

p
e

r, R
o

llin
g

 P
in

s, a
n

d
 P

a
stry

 B
ru

sh
e

s

Baking and Decorating
• In the summer keep flour in the refrigerator to deter 

bugs and the effects of high humidity.
• Use a small kitchen scale for weighing out baking 

ingredients. It’s more accurate and easier than 
packing brown sugar into a measuring cup or scraping 
shortening out.

• Simplify cleanup when baking by measuring and 
assembling dry ingredients on inexpensive paper 
plates. Next, shape the paper plate into a scoop and 
add the dry ingredients to the mixture as needed.

• When frosting cakes, always anchor the bottom layer 
to the cake stand with a small portion of frosting. 
This way, the cake won’t slide about as you frost. This 
technique works for individual pastries, too.

TIP

Item # Mfg # Description
012360 WS-6 Butter Spreader, 6" Blade
016035 WPS-6 Pie Server, 6" x 2" Blade
012390 WTSD-10 Solid Flexible Turner, 10" x 3" Blade

Spreaders and Servers 
Stainless steel blade, brass rivets and wood handle.

Sani-Safe® Sandwich Spreader
Stain-free, high-carbon steel blade, with an individually 
ground and honed edge, excels in commercial use. White, 
textured polypropylene handle. Made in USA.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012361	 18193	 31⁄2" Blade

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012370	 RSC-14	 14" Long

Flexible Rubber Scraper
Flat rubber head.

Galaxy™ Pastry Brush
One piece smooth finish plastic handles are easy to clean. 
Bristles are epoxy-set to ferrules to prevent bacteria 
harboring air pockets. Soft "flagged" white nylon bristles hold 
fluids and provide a soft touch to delicate pastries.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012970	 4039302	 4"w Bristles

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012969	 WPBB-15	 11⁄2"w Brush,
		  6" Handle

Flat Pastry Brush
Brown plastic ferrule pastry brush 
is made with boar bristles.

Item # Mfg # Description
016440 RPW-3215 15" Long
016441 RPW-3218 18" Long

Wooden Rolling Pins 
Ball bearing mechanism.  
31⁄4" diameter.



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37011 0

Smallwares

Building on a Tradition of Service

K
it
c

h
e

n
 U

te
n

si
ls

, 
P
a

n
 R

a
c

k 
C

o
v
e

r 
a

n
d

 S
h

e
e

t 
P
a

n
s

* Do not have galvanized bead wire

Item # Mfg # Description
016380 MB-150 11⁄2 qt
013564 MB-400 4 qt
013565 MB-1300 13 qt

Mixing Bowls
18/8 stainless steel in a 
beautiful mirror finish. Easy to 
clean and dishwasher safe.

Camwear® Scoop
Scoop for dry bulk ingredients or 
ice. Virtually unbreakable Camwear® 
polycarbonate will not dent, chip or rust. 
Molded-in sure grip handle includes a hole 
for hanging. Clear.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012393	 SCP64CW	 64 oz

Item # Mfg # Description

013916* 9003 Full Size, 173⁄4" x 253⁄4", 
19 ga, Economy

013917* 9303 Half Size, 173⁄4" x 127⁄8", 
19 ga, Economy

013921 5220 Quarter Size, 91⁄2" x 13", 
18 ga, Natural Finish

Wear-Ever®

Sheet Pan
Professional standard strength. Closed bead, 
3003 aluminum alloy. Galvanized bead wire 
preserves the pan's shape and protects against 
rusting. Heavy-duty construction provides rugged 
durability for constant use. Preferred by chefs the 
world over for superior baking quality. 1" deep.Cover for Bun

Pan Rack 
15 mic. Natural.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
209006	 214-2-01/BU	 24" x 29" x 80",
		  50 count

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013566	 ACO-16	 16 qt

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013567	 COL-140	 13 qt

Aluminum Colander 
Handles and base provide stability and 
ease of use. 2 mm thick.

Stainless Steel 
Colander 
Handles and base for secure handling.

Mayonnaise Whip
Big whip for blending, stirring, and mixing of large 
quantities. Flexible 8 gauge wires mix more efficiently than 
fixed rod or paddle mixers. Made in USA.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012190	 36SW	 21" Wooden Handle, 36" OA

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012189	 FW-14	 14" Long

French Whip
18/8 stainless steel construction/fully 
soldered. Thicker wire for whipping eggs, 
egg whites, thick sauces and batters.



1 1
Building on a Tradition of Service

Smallwares

www.saladinos.com

Th
e

rm
o

m
e

te
rs a

n
d

 Tim
e

r

Using the Ice-Point Method to 
Calibrate a Thermometer
Thermometers should be calibrated regularly to make sure that 
the readings are correct. The ice-point method is the most widely 
used method to calibrate a thermometer.

1. Fill a large container with crushed ice. Add clean tap water 
until the container is full.

2. Put the thermometer stem or probe into the ice water so that 
the sensing area is completely submerged. Wait thirty seconds 
after the needle stops moving.

3. Hold the adjusting nut securely with a wrench or other tool and 
rotate the head of the thermometer until it reads 32°F (0°C).

TIP

Oven Thermometer
Color zones dial w/HACCP guidelines. 
Stainless steel construction. Can hang 
or stand. 2" diameter dial.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013699	 24HP	 100° to 600°F
		  50° to 300°C

Refrigerator/Freezer
Thermometer
Color zones dial w/HACCP guidelines. Sturdy 
stainless steel contruction. Includes dry storage 
range. Can hang or stand. 2" diameter dial. 

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013700	 25HP	 -20° to 80°F
		  -29° to 27°C 

Vertical Glass Tube 
Refrigerator/Freezer 
Thermometer
Lightweight, features a non-toxic spirit-filled 
glass hanging tube. Durable plastic casing. 3" 
long. Temperature accuracy ±2°F/±1°C.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013701	 330	 -40° to 120°F
		  -40° to 50°C 

Pocket Test Thermometer
Features a red protective sheath and pocket clip. It is 
field adjustable.Stainless steel construction. Magnifying 
lens for easy reading. 1" dial diameter. 5" stem. 
Temperature accuracy ±2°F.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013710	 1246-02	 0° to 220°F

Digital 
Pocket 
Thermometer
Easy to read 0.25" high LCD 
display, automatic shut-off and 
a 5" stem length. Thermistor 
sensors are located in the probe 
tip for quick response time and 
accurate readings. On-off switch.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013720	 DT300	 -40° to 302°F
		  -40° to 150°C

Digital Pocket Thermometer
Waterproof. Easy to read 0.25" high LCD display. 23⁄4" stem 
length. Thermistor sensors are located in the probe tip for 
quick, response time and accurate readings. Automatic 
shut-off after 10 minutes of non use. F/C switchable. 
Accurate for Life warranty.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013721	 DPP400W	 -40° to 392°F
		  -40° to 200°C

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013730	 TIM-60LR	 60 minute 

Kitchen Timer
Mechanical timer with long ring.



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37011 2

Smallwares

Building on a Tradition of Service

Sc
a

le
s 

a
n

d
 C

a
n

 O
p

e
n

e
r

Portion Control
•	 Portion control is the key to profit control. 

Using a sandwich shop/deli as an example, 
if an employee serves 1/4 ounce over weight 
with each serving of sandwich meat and 400 
customers are served in a day, 61/4 pounds of 
additional food has been used. If the product 
costs $1.50 per pound, the loss over the year 
would be over $3,420!

•	 Weigh all ingredients in a recipe to ensure 
accurate measurements.

A.

B.

TIP

Manual
Can Opener
Now improved to meet the 
even tougher requirements 
of today's foodservice 
operations. With a new 
smoother action base, long 
wearing spool and rust 
resistant arbor, you just 
can't copy the quality. Built 
to last. Easy to use, easy 
to clean. Includes a plastic 
bushing for lower turning force and easier opening, and a base with 
plastic insert for longer plating life. Made in USA.

Item # Mfg # Description
012304 11100 Manual Can Opener
012303 K004SP Replacement Knife
012308 G003SP Replacement Gear

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012961	 SKY-32PK	 32 oz x 1⁄4 oz/900 g x 5 g

Accu-Weigh® Stainless Steel 
Mechanical Dial Scale
Ideal for portion control and recipe formulation. Stainless steel 
outer housing with all other components made from corrosion 
resistant materials. Strong base platform has two supports 
and mechanical overload stops. Clear shatterproof plastic dial. 
Stainless steel snap-on platform cover is easily removed for 
cleaning and the 51⁄2" diameter dial is slanted 30°.

Accu-Weigh®

Universal Dial Scales 
Accurate fine point indicator. Temperature compensated 
spring mechanism. Easy-to-read dial tilted at 30°. Rugged, 
durable construction. Heavy duty steel base. Versatile, 
large, convenient platform. Enamel painted mild steel.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012964	 UP-71	  1 lb x 1⁄8 oz

Dial Scale
Enamel finish and an easy-
to-remove-and-clean dial 
face with an acrylic lens. 
Large 7" dial.

Item # Mfg # Description

A. 012960 M-28PK 32 oz x 1⁄8 oz/900 g x 2 g, 
71⁄2" x 71⁄2" Platform

B. 012962 M-50 50 lb x 2 oz, 93/4" x 93/4" Platform



1 3
Building on a Tradition of Service

Smallwares

www.saladinos.com

Slic
e

r a
n

d
 D

ic
e

r

Cleaning 
Procedures

1.	After use, brush food particles from 
blades with a quality foodservice 
cleaning brush. Use hot water from 
a sink sprayer to spray off any 
food still adhered to blades.

2.	Swish product in a sink of hot, 
soapy water. Rinse immediately 
and thoroughly with hot water.

3.	Allow to air dry thoroughly. DO 
NOT WIPE THE BLADES DRY. THEY 
ARE EXTREMELY SHARP.

TIP

Easy-Slicer™ Vegetable Slicer
Easy slicer is the one slicer you need to make fast, easy work of most fruits and vegetables. Unique, 
adjustable, stainless steel blade provides a full range of slicing options, from 1⁄16 inch to 1⁄2 inch in 
thickness, for extra versatility and convenience. Simply turn the thumbscrew control to lock in your 
setting on the easy-to-read calibrated gauge. Use with NEMCO mounting base (sold separately) for 
a secure workstation, plus easy removal for cleaning and storage. Fixed blade units also available. 
Optional shredding plates fit all units.

Suggested uses: The perfect answer for uniform slicing of fresh vegetables and fruits for salad bars, 
sandwiches, pizza toppings and more. 

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
019210	 N55200AN	 Adjustable Cut, 121⁄2"w x 11"d x 161⁄2"h

Blade Assembly
Replacement blades for Easy Tomato Slicer™ and Easy 
Tomato Slicer II™. 3⁄16" slice.

Item # Mfg # Description
012285 466-1 Fits Easy Tomato Slicer™
011982 566-1 Fits Easy Tomato Slicer II™

Item # Mfg # Description
012295 15002 Complete Unit, 1⁄2" Dice
012296 15062 Dice Blade Assembly, 1⁄4" Dice
012297 15064 Dice Blade Assembly, 1⁄2" Dice
012298 379008 Pusher Head Block, 1⁄4" & 1⁄2" Cuts
012300 379009 Bumper

Redco® InstaCut™ 
3.5 System Manual Dicer
Dices vegetables and fruits 21⁄2 times faster than cutting by hand. 
One-stroke operation produces quick, clean cuts. A simple, one-piece 
blade assembly pops in and pops out. 



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37011 4

Smallwares

Building on a Tradition of Service

St
o

ra
g

e
 P

a
n

s 
&

 S
te

a
m

 T
a

b
le

 P
a

n
s

Steam Table Pan Configurations

1⁄2FULL SIZE 1⁄2 1⁄2

1⁄3 1⁄3 1⁄3 1⁄31⁄3

1⁄6 1⁄6 1⁄6

1⁄6 1⁄6 1⁄6

1⁄9 1⁄9 1⁄9

1⁄9 1⁄9 1⁄9

1⁄9 1⁄9 1⁄9

1⁄9 1⁄9 1⁄9

1⁄9 1⁄9 1⁄9

1⁄9 1⁄9 1⁄9

2⁄3 2⁄3

1⁄4 1⁄4 1⁄4

1⁄4 1⁄4 1⁄4

TIP

Item # Mfg # Description
Third Size - 615⁄16" x 123⁄4" 
013915 36CW135 6" deep, Clear
013918 36CW110 6" deep, Black
013935 30CWCH135 Cover with Handle, Clear
013938 30CWD135 Drain Shelf, Clear
Sixth Size - 63⁄8" x 615⁄16" 
013927 66CW110 6" deep, Black
013936 60CWCH135 Cover with Handle, Clear
013937 60CWCHN135 Notched Cover with Handle, Clear
013939 60CWD135 Drain Shelf, Clear
Ninth Size - 41⁄4" x 615⁄16" 
013919 94CW110 4" deep, Black

Camwear® Polycarbonate Food 
Storage Pans and Lids
Store, transport and serve all in one pan. Camwear food pans are made 
from durable polycarbonate that will not crack, bend or dent. Precisely 
designed to Gastronorn GN specifications, with a large radius bottom 
to reduce food waste. At half the cost of stainless steel, Camwear pans 
will keep contents as cold as metal pans with less condensation. Pans 
stack neatly without wedging or sticking. Withstands temperatures from 
-40°F to 210°F (-40°C to 99°C). Uniform 1⁄2" flange ensures a smooth 
fit in prep tables and food bars. Molded-in graduations in standard & 
metric for easy inventory management. Won't react with food; minimizes 
potentially hazardous chemical or acidic reaction. Textured bottoms 
resist scratching. Non-stick smooth interior surface increases yields and 
promotes easy cleaning.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013925	 AB-12N	 12" Long

Stainless Steel Adaptor Bar
Segment your steam table to fit all types of pans.

Item # Mfg # Description
013965 SPH-336 Pan, Third Size, 6" deep, 65⁄8 qt, 22 ga
013975 SPH-166 Pan, Sixth Size, 6" deep, 23⁄4 qt, 22 ga
013948 STP-33CHC Notched Cover Fits Third Size Pan, 24 ga

Steam Table Pans & Cover
Step up to anti-jam steam table pans. Available in 22 and 24 gauge 
18/8 stainless steel. Reinforced corner design gives strength and 
allows space between pans for easy removal. Superior fit and 
heating efficiency extends holding times. 



1 5www.saladinos.com Building on a Tradition of Service

A wide variety of freshly 
picked or harvested products arrive daily, 

this makes it possible to serve our customers with 
the finest produce available to the market place.

Our hands-on experienced staff has partnered with our 
long standing industry relationships to ensure superior 

quality and uninterrupted supply. 

You can trust Saladino’s to supply your quality critical whole and 
further processed (cleaned, sliced or diced) fresh produce products.

• Whole Fresh Fruits & Vegetables covering most varieties
• Traditional Further Processed Sliced or Diced Fruits & Vegetables

• Customer Specific Custom Cuts & 
Custom Fresh Produce Blends

ASK YOUR SALADINO’S
ACCOUNT MANAGER 
FOR FURTHER DETAILS

Farm Fresh Produce



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37011 6

Smallwares

Building on a Tradition of Service

St
o

ra
g

e
 C

o
n

ta
in

e
rs

Pail with Bail
This multipurpose polyethylene pail is 
a real workhorse. The large 22 quart 
capacity is great for mixing, storing or 
transporting. Durable, stain resistant 
and dishwasher safe. Natural White.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013331	 PWB22	 22 qt

CamSquare® Food Storage
Containers & Lids
Made of crystal clear, virtually unbreakable Camwear® 
polycarbonate. Withstands temperatures from -40° 
to 210°F (-40° to 99°C). Use to maximize storage of 
ingredients in kitchens, coolers, freezers or pantries. 
Inventory-at-a-glance with easy-to-read color 
graduations on the outside. Snap-tight polyethylene 
covers feature thumb tabs for easy removal.

Food & Utility Bags
Made with 100% virgin, LLDPE or HDPE resins approved 
for FDA-USDA regulations. 

Item # Mfg # Description
013320 2SFSCW 2 qt Container
013321 4SFSCW 4 qt Container
013322 6SFSCW 6 qt Container
013323 8SFSCW 8 qt Container
013324 12SFSCW 12 qt Container
013325 SFC2 Lid For 2 & 4 qt
013326 SFC6 Lid For 6 & 8 qt
013327 SFC12 Lid For 12 qt

Item # Mfg # Description
011482 FDA-31-300 24 x 311⁄2, clear, 3 mil
011483 FDA-40-200 27 x 40, clear, 2 mil
011484 FDA-40-350 27 x 40, clear, 31⁄2 mil
011490 FDA-29-100 12 x 8 x 29, clear, 1 mil
011492 24100BF250 20 x 24, clear, 1 mil
011493 FDA-31-200 24 x 311⁄2, clear, 2 mil
011494 FDA-24-100 18 x 24, clear, 1 mil
011495 FDA-15-110 61⁄2 x 41⁄2 x 15, clear, 1.1 mil

Food Storage Containers & Lids
Use to store ingredients or transport ready-to-serve or partially prepared foods. 
Round shape promotes proper air circulation around the container. Easy to read 
imprinted graduations on the outside for inventory at a glance. Molded-in holes 
in the handles for quick and sanitary drying. Snap on covers fit tightly, yet can be 
easily removed. Made of translucent material that is both durable and resistant to 
stains. Withstands temperatures from -40° to 160°F (-40° to 70°C).

Item # Mfg # Description
013907 RFS6PP 6 qt Translucent Container
013909 RFSC6PP Lid for 6 qt
013315 RFS4 4 qt Container Poly Container
013316 RFSC2 Lid for 4 qt Poly

Item # Mfg # Description
013336 341020 20 gal Container, White
013337 341021 Lid Fits 20 gal, White

Bronco™ Container & Lid
Heavy duty construction with double-reinforced stress 
ribs and drag skids for ultimate durability. Ergonomic 
Comfort Curve™ handles provide easy handling - 
even when full; deep hand holds on base for safe 
controlled tipping or overhead lifting. Reinforced 
stacking lids have tab locks to snap lids down tight.



1 7
Building on a Tradition of Service

Smallwares

www.saladinos.com

La
b

e
ls, La

b
e

l D
isp

e
n

se
r a

n
d

 B
u

s B
o

x

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
020005	 111163	 1 Line Date Coding 
		  Marker, Red Plastic
020037	 110408	 Labels

DissolveMark™ Labels
Dissolves in any water temperature leaving 
no sticky residue. Dissolves in 30 seconds 
eliminating labor costs due to scrubbing 
adhesive. .875" x 1.13125". 1000 labels per roll.

Item # Mfg # Description
020010P 1100291 Monday, Blue
020013P 1100292 Tuesday, Yellow
020015P 1100293 Wednesday, Red
020017P 1100294 Thursday, Brown
020019P 1100295 Friday, Green
020020P 1100296 Saturday, Orange
020022P 1100297 Sunday, Black

Label Dispenser
Each label is easily separated from lining for faster 
application. Organizes labels in one location keeping 
them neatly wound and easy to find. Lifetime guarantee 
to protect your investment. Label size dispensed: .75" x 
.75", 1" x 1", 1"x 1.5", .875" x 1.25". 

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
020025	 110493	 1", 7-Slot Dispenser, Plastic

Date Coding Marker
Designed for labeling large volumes of pre–portioned 
foods and items being delivered off the truck. Clear 
imprint minimizes the risk of misinterpreting the date 
or information on a label. Custom bands and labels 
are available to meet all your needs

MoveMark™ Labels
Removes easily from containers at room temperature reducing labor 
and time used removing adhesive residue from containers. Detach–Tab 
technology allows for 3 levels of adhesion to fit your application. .75" 
solid circle. 2000 labels per roll.

Item # Mfg # Description
020030P 112239 Yellow
020031P 112240 Red
020032P 112242 Green
020033P 112238 Blue
020034P 112243 Orange
020035P 112241 Brown
020036P 112244 Black

Storesafe® Labels 
Leaves no sticky residue. Both 
adhesive and label dissolve 
completely in less than 30 seconds. 
Assists in First-In, First-Out (FIFO) 
food storage and handling system. 
Label is made of FDA approved 
material. 250 labels per roll.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
OS0054P	 1252SLB1250	 11⁄4" x 2", Bulk dispenser 
		  pack, Printed

Label Holder 
It's easy to identify shelf contents with these snap-on 
plastic holders. Gray. Holds most  commercial labels 
(not included). Fits all shelf lengths.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
016001	 9990P	 3" x 11⁄4"



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37011 8
Building on a Tradition of Service

Tabletop
D

in
n

e
rw

a
re

Suggested Minimum 
Dinnerware Requirements 

for a 100 Seat Dining 
Room...

9˝ or 93⁄4˝ Plates	 25 dozen
71⁄4˝ Plates (Salad or Dessert)	 33 dozen
61⁄4˝ Plates	 33 dozen
Platters (Size Optional)
  Steak	 4-8 dozen
  Breakfast	 4-8 dozen
Cups	 33 dozen
Bouillons	 20 dozen
Saucers	 33 dozen
Fruits	 25 dozen
Grapefruits	 20 dozen
Soups RD	 8-16 dozen
Oatmeal Bowls	 4-8 dozen
Sugar Bowls	 4-8 dozen
Creamers	 4-8 dozen

TIP

Epicure®

Dinner Plate
Elegant European coupe plate 
combines strength and beauty 
with functionality. Coupe shape 
offers larger serving area. Safe 
for temperatures up to 212°F. 
Dishwasher safe.

Camwear® 
Narrow Rim Plates
Virtually unbreakable Camwear polycarbonate 
resists stains, odors and scratches. Textured 
surface on salad and dinner plates for long 
wear. Ideal for schools, cafeterias, day care 
centers and healthcare facilities.

Item # Mfg # Description
013095 725CWNR110 71⁄4" Black
013101 9CWNR110 9" Black

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
010125	 ALD-090	 9" dia, 12 oz

Rim Soup/Pasta Bowl 
Narrow rim in porcelain white. Fully 
vitrified. Microwave safe. Oven proof. 
Dishwasher Safe. 

Alpine White Plate
A fine stoneware piece with a narrow rim 
shape. The crisp white look of this European 
classic is now an American favorite. Vitrified. 
Oven and microwave safe.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013098	 AL44	 Plate, 9"

Diamond White™ Platter
Soft, natural White for a basic melamine dinnerware that 
easily blends with any other colors or patterns of dinnerware 
and decor. You can't go wrong with this extra heavy duty 
basic from the Diamond Series. A heavy glaze for superb 
stain resistance along with a 2 year breakage warranty 
make this a smart choice for any eating establishment.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
010127	 OP-135-DW	 Oval Platter, 131⁄2" x 101⁄2"

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013120	 43803-02	 715⁄16" dia, White



1 9
Building on a Tradition of Service

Tabletop

www.saladinos.com

Fla
tw

a
re

Hotel Good Restaurant Smaller
Silverware Dining Rooms or Coffee Shop Operation
Requirements per seat:
Teaspoon 5 4 4
Dessert or Soup Spoon 2 2 2
Tablespoon 1⁄4 1⁄4 -
Iced Drink Spoon 11⁄2 11⁄2 1
A.D. Coffee Spoon 2 - -
Bouillon Spoon 2 2 2
Restaurant Fork 3 3 3
Salad or Pastry Fork 11⁄2 11⁄2 -
Oyster or Cocktail Fork 11⁄2 11⁄2 11⁄2
Dinner Knife 2 2 2
B & B Knife/Butter Spreader 11⁄2 1 -

 Flatware Pieces Required

TIP

TIP

Things to Consider 
When Selecting 
Flatware:
1.	 Style – Does it blend well with the 

tabletop and decor? 

2.	 Durability – Will it hold up during 
demanding times of operation?  Will it 
adequately resist rust and corrosion? 

3.	 Balance – Is it comfortable to use? 

4.	 Care – Is it easy to care for?

Item # Mfg # Description
013032 2812 Bouillon Spoon
013004 2805 Dinner Fork
013012 2845 1-Pc Knife

Fanfare™ 
Heavy weight 18/0 stainless steel. Bright 
mirror-finish.

Item # Mfg # Description
013053 PL-81 Teaspoon
013054 PL-85 Dinner Fork
013058 PL-88 Dinner Knife

Pearl 
Heavy weight. Mirror-polished 18% chrome.

Item # Mfg # Description
013040 DOM-11 Teaspoon
013007 DH-42B Bouillon Spoon
013008 DH-43 Dessert Spoon
013009 DH-45 Dinner Fork
013010 DOM-18 Dinner Knife

Dominion
Medium weight. Bright mirror-polished 18% chrome.

Item # 	 Mfg #
013062	 FLT-CYP

Flatware 
Cylinder
Plastic.

Item # Mfg # Description
013310 4401023 Bus Box, 15" x 20" x 5"
013312 4401223 Bus Box Lid, 15" x 20"

Bus Box & Lid
Unique reinforced rims reduce bending, bowing, and breaking — 
protecting your valuable tableware investment. Incredibly sturdy 
box; smooth interior for easy cleaning. Comfort Curve™ handles for a 
sure, comfortable grip. Universal lid design allows easy box-on-box 
stacking. Made in USA. Gray.



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37012 0
Building on a Tradition of Service

Tabletop
Ta

b
le

 S
e

rv
ic

e

FROM OUR SHELVES TO YOUR SHELVES 
WE STOCK, DATE, AND ROTATE ALL 

PERISHABLE ITEMS.

See 
page 17 for 

Dating System 
Labels

Table Numbers
Teal. 3" x 31⁄2".

Item # Description
011472 Numbers 1-20
011473 Numbers 21-40
011474 Numbers 41-60

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011427	 SBC-12	 12 oz, Clear

Squeeze Bottles
These plastic bottles offer easy content 
recognition. Ideal for self-serve and high volume 
areas. Sold in units of 1 pack (6 count pack). 

Versa Organizer
Simplify dispensing non-perishable condiments, flatware and 
napkins for your wait staff or customers. Seamless, one-piece 
polymer racks require no assembly, are easy to clean and hold 
bins in 2 x 3, 2 x 4, 3 x 3, and 3 x 4 arrangements. Wall mount or 
place on a flat surface. When wall mounted, each bin can hold up 
to 10 lb. Speckled Gray

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013946	 6RS6-480	 6 Bins, 201⁄8" x 171⁄4" x 91⁄4"

Soft Light® 
Clear Liquid Wax
A safer lamp fuel cell. The design provides 
a tighter grip on wicks. Highly refined clear 
liquid paraffin wax burns longer, cleaner 
and more efficiently than candles. Produces 
a soothing glow just like a traditional 
candle, yet requires absolutely no clean-up. 
Popular Snuff-It™ wick safely extinguishes 
its own flame if accidentally knocked over. 
Non-toxic. It holds the wick in place to 
ensure a constant wick height and burn. 
Cap can easily be removed or replaced.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013942	 CHS-48	 48" Long

Check Holder
Mirror-finished stainless steel.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013558	 L0024-R	 24 Hour



2 1
Building on a Tradition of Service

Tabletop

www.saladinos.com

P
e

p
p

e
rm

ill, Sa
lt a

n
d

 P
e

p
p

e
r Sh

a
ke

rsItem # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011990	 SK-PM2	 2 oz, Mushroom Cap

Salt & Pepper Shakers
Paneled glass jar with 18/8 stainless steel top.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012100	 SK-RPF	 6 oz

Swirl Shaker
Perforated chrome plated 
metal top. Swirled glass container. 

Salt and 
Pepper Shakers 
Stainless steel tops. 3 oz paneled glass jars.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011992	 156S&P-2	 Set

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012000	 P260	 6 oz

Polycarbonate 
Dispenser 
Perforated chrome plated top. Shatter 
resistant. Dishwasher safe.

	 Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
A.	011997	 202-12	 Dripcut® Traditional™

B.	011994	 802-12	 Continental™ Collection

Salt & Pepper Shakers
Chrome top. Clear glass jar. 2 oz.

A.
B.

Peppermill
Wooden.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
016430	 WPM12	 12" Tall

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011995	 SK-OV	 6 oz, Clear

Oil and Vinegar Cruet
Square oil & vinegar jar.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011996	 68028	 5 oz Jars w/Rack

Dripcut® Oil and 
Vinegar Cruets 
Glass oil and vinegar cruet makes 
an attractive and practical addition 
to any tabletop or salad bar. Two 
square glass jars with a 25⁄8"w x 
53⁄4"l x 71⁄2"h wire rack.

Lexan Dredge
Polycarbonate construction, dishwasher 
safe, stain and odor resistant. Perfect for 
cheese, salt, pepper, etc. See through, 
unbreakable Lexan permits quick visibility 
of contents and quantity. Each unit shipped 
with three lids (fine, medium and coarse).

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012102	 10SD	 10 oz Dredge

Cheese Shaker
Heavy duty SAN plastic base with stainless 
top. Shaker has the feel and appearance of 
glass without the danger and replacement 
expense of chipping or shattering. Odorless 
and dishwasher safe. Tapered base nests 
(without top) for easy storage.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012104	 3312	 12 oz



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37012 2
Building on a Tradition of Service

Tabletop
P
it
c

h
e

rs
 a

n
d

 T
u

m
b

le
rs

 

TIP
Glassware Inventory

Sizes in 
Ounces

 Dozens Required for
Seating Capacity of:

Item 100 200
Informal Service
5 Juice 12 24
12 Iced Tea 12 24
Semi-Formal Service
5 Juice 12 24
12 Iced Tea 12 24
10 Water Goblet 24 30
51⁄2 Sherbet 12 18
41⁄2 Fruit Cocktail 12 18
61⁄2 Finger Bowl 12 18
Formal Service
5 Juice 12 24
12 Iced Tea 12 24
10 Water Goblet 18 24
51⁄2 Low Sherbet 12 18
41⁄2 Fruit Cocktail 12 24
51⁄2 Champagne 12 24
41⁄2 Parfait 12 18
61⁄2 Finger Bowl 12 18

Stackable™ Tumbler
Tapered sides make tumblers easy to stack and 
pull apart. Textured exterior hides wear and tear. 
Stacking lugs inside prevent jamming when 
stored. Durable SAN reduces breakage.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013400	 5540	 60 oz

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013401	 5587	 60 oz, Clear

VersaPour® Pitcher 
Break-resistant polycarbonate with ergonomic handle. 
Thumb grip aids in control of pitcher while pouring. 
Ice trap retains ice or beer foam. Dishwasher safe. 
Specially contoured lip design allows for easy pouring 
with ice from front or either side without splashing.

Crystalite™ Pitcher 
Tapered shape creates the appearance of more. 
Secure thumb hold on handle aids control of 
pitcher. Made of break-resistant polycarbonate. 
Dishwasher safe.

Camwear® Pitcher
Made of virtually unbreakable 
polycarbonate. Lightweight for easy 
handling. Exclusive ice-control contoured lip 
and pour spout reduce spills. Slotted base 
allows for complete and sanitary drying. 
Dishwasher safe.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013339	 P320CW135	 32 oz, Clear

Laguna® Tumbler
Made of break-resistant SAN. Ideal for 
water, iced tea, soda, lemonade and juice 
service. The hammered texture catches 
light and hides water spots or scratches. 
They are conveniently stackable to save 
space. Dishwasher safe.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013422	 LT16427	 16 oz, Spanish Green

Colorware Tumblers 
A classic value tumbler ideal for casual dining. Textured on the outside 
to resist scratching. Made of impact resistant SAN. Interior stacking 
lugs for easy storing. Sani-Rim lip provides a sanitary drinking service. 
Dishwasher safe.

Item # Mfg # Description
013425 1600P153 16.4 oz, Amber
013431 1600P152 16.4 oz, Clear
013430 2000P152 22 oz, Clear
017990 2000P156 22 oz, Ruby Red

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013420	 521607	 16 oz, Clear



2 3
Building on a Tradition of Service

Tabletop

www.saladinos.com

G
la

ssw
a

re
 a

n
d

 C
o

ffe
e

 P
o

t

Coffee Decanters
To avoid breakage and injury, train your employees 
on the safe use of glass coffee decanters:
•	 Do not boil liquids in pot
• 	Do not heat empty pot
•	 Do not clean with materials that scratch
•	 Do not use on range top of any kind
•	 Do not bump
•	 Discard if cracked, scratched or heated empty
•	 Do not pour towards people
•	 Do not carry two decanters in one hand

TIP

Beer Pilsner

Mixing Glass
A must have for every 
restaurant and bar.

Beer Steins

Embassy® Wine Glass
One piece design for added strength and 
beauty. Safedge® rim and foot guarantee

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011684	 3766	 61⁄2 oz

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011686	 97001	 191⁄4 oz

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013409	 5260	 60 oz

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011676	 80436	 23 oz

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011683	 176FU	 16 oz

Wine Decanter

Pitcher

Item # Mfg # Description
011670 5205 10 oz
011680 5206 12 oz

Coffee Pot
Item # Mfg # Description
012110 70180100209 64 oz, Black Handle



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37012 4
Building on a Tradition of Service

Tabletop
R

a
m

e
ki

n
s,

 B
o

w
ls

 a
n

d
 B

a
sk

e
t

Shown in Red

Ramekins
Ramekins have lots of practical uses. Try them for 
baking and presenting individual pastas, molten 
cakes, or soufflés, or put them to work as prep 
bowls, for salt storage, sauces and dips or as 
serving vessels for nuts, olives, or ice cream.

TIP

Melamine Ramekin
Perfect for all your sauces and dips. 
Break-resistant. Black with fluted sides.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013595	 MRF250BL	 2 oz

Budget Salad Bowl
An economical serving choice for fruit, salads, 
snacks and desserts. Impact resistant FDA approved 
material resists stains, acids and odors. Black.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013541	 SB80	 31.2 oz, 8" dia

Item # Mfg # Description
013550 WSB-6 6" dia
013560 WSB-8 8" dia

Woven Wood Bowls
These sturdy salad bowls are a traditional favorite. 

Camwear® Bell-Shaped 
Pebbled Bowl
Perfect for showcasing fruits and salads. A versatile 
alternative to Round Pebbled Bowls. Made from 
virtually unbreakable polycarbonate.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013540	 BSB18	 12.5 qt,18" dia

Melamine Ramekin
Thick walled, heavy weight melamine serves sauces, butter, salad 
dressings, salsa, etc. Unique faceted ramekins feature a special 
stacking design for easier storage. Dishwasher safe. 

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013592	 S28003	 Smooth, 3 oz, Black

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013572	 1074BK	 93⁄8" x 6" x 17⁄8"

Oval Basket
Polyethylene. Attractive lace design. Stackable. 
Microwave and dishwasher safe and holds up 
under heat lamps. Black.

Item #	 Description
013593	  21/2 oz

Stainless Steel 
Sauce Cup
Heavy gauge, highly polished, stainless steel.



2 5
Building on a Tradition of Service

Tabletop

www.saladinos.com

B
u

ffe
t Se

rv
ic

e

Camtrays®

A favorite for pizza and beverage service. With high-impact 
fiberglass construction and aluminum reinforced edges, 
Camtrays perform in the most demanding environments and 
are backed by a five year guarantee against breakage. Color 
and design are permanently molded-in for a long 
lasting appearance. Stain, odor and scratch 
resistant. Lightweight for easy carrying. 
Camtrays are also space and time 
efficient since they can be stacked 
and feature Dri-Stak separators to 
dry quickly after washing. Black.

Item # Mfg # Description
013533 1000-110 10" Round
013534 1200-110 12" Round
013535 1400-110 14" Round
013536 1600-100 16" Round

Crocks & Lids
Injection molding of high 
impact plastic ensures that 
Cambro's Crocks will deliver 
years of dependable service 
even under high volume 
use. Made of FDA accepted 
material, they are impervious to stains or odor residue that 
can be caused by vinegar, salad oils or mayonnaise. Easy to 
clean smooth surface, both inside and out. Snap-tight lids for 
convenient & safe storage.

Item # Mfg # Description
013500 CP12-195 Crock w/Lid, 1.2 qt, Reddish Brown
013502 CP12-110 Crock w/Lid, 1.2 qt, Black
013514 CP15-110 Crock w/Lid, 1.5 qt, Black
013501 CPL12 Lid for 1.2 qt, White
013511 CPL27 Lid for 1.5 qt, White

Camwear® Ladle
Portion control bowls serve the perfect amount of 
dressing or food ingredient. Angled for easy handling. 
Designed with a side rest so ladles don't slip 
into crocks or serving bowls. Made of virtually 
unbreakable Camwear polycarbonate for 
years of dependable service.

Camwear® Serving Spoons 
Made of virtually unbreakable polycarbonate instead of 
metal, they won't tarnish, bend or dent. The handle is 
wide enough for a secure grip, has a notched back to rest 
on pans and hole for hanging when not in use. Thumb 
rest provides a comfortable, firm grip. 101⁄4" x 111⁄16"

Item # Mfg # Description
013670 SP010CW133 Solid, Beige, 3⁄4 oz
013671 SP010CW110 Solid, Black, 3⁄4 oz

Carly® Tongs
Made of revolutionary plastic material for strength and 
longevity. Can be used on high temperature surfaces like 
steam tables; withstands heat up to 300°F. Dishwasher 
safe. Two year warranty.

013661 013640

Item # Mfg # Description
013640 460606 Salad Tong, 6"l, Beige
013641 460603 Salad Tong, 6"l, Black
013651 460903 Salad Tong, 9"l, Black
013661 471203 Utility Tong, 12"l, Black

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013599	 LD105-110	 Plain Black Ladle, 1 oz, 109⁄16"l



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37012 6
Building on a Tradition of Service

Dining Room
D

in
in

g
 A

c
c

e
ss

o
ri
e

s

EasyNap® Tabletop 
Napkin Dispenser
Compact size, perfect for areas with limited space. 
One-at-a-time dispensing reduces usage. Holds 
up to 300 napkins. 5.75"w x 4.75"d x 7.7"h

Item # Mfg # Description
008990 54206 Footed
009006 54520 With Merchandising Window

MorNap® Tabletop
Napkin Dispensers
Compact size, perfect for areas with 
limited space. Dispenses from both sides, 
providing your patrons with quick, easy access 
to napkins in busy foodservice areas. Its durable 
steel construction holds up in high-traffic areas, 
making this versatile black and chrome metal 
dispenser a cost-effective solution for your 
foodservice napkin needs.

Item # Mfg # Description
008998 51602 Full Size, Holds 5" x 61⁄2" napkins
009001 51402 Mini, Holds 33⁄4" x 61⁄2" napkins

Classic II High Chair
Item #	 Description
013810	 Natural
016351	 Mahogany

Why Cater to Children?
•	 Research shows that 21% of restaurant diners are 

people eating with children under the age of 12 
years old.

•	 Married couples with children aged 6 or under 
spend 57% more than the average household on 
dining out.

•	 Children aged 5 and under are the most likely to 
influence restaurant visits.

Source - White Hutchinson Leisure and Learning Group, 
Leisure e-newletter, Volume VII, No. 4, August 2007.

TIP

Split Case/
Bulk Crayons 
Create fun and "hassle free" 
dining for families. High-
quality non-toxic art materials. 
Children choose where to eat 
55% of the time. Made in the 
USA. 375 of each color: red, 
yellow, blue, green, brown, 
black, orange and violet. 

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
015800	 52-8908	 3000 Crayons

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012967	 BC-2416-LG	 16"w x 31"l x 37"h

Heavy-Duty Bussing Cart
Handy 3-tier design, featuring attractive yet rugged brushed-
aluminum uprights. Super quiet non-marking 4" casters and plastic 
construction greatly eliminate noise. (Shipped KD). Light Grey.



2 7
Building on a Tradition of Servicewww.saladinos.com

Saladino’s offers a complete Fresh Linen exchange 
program that is supported during your regularly scheduled 

product deliveries. 

Towels, Aprons, Floor Mats, 
as well as other items, are readily available.  

Some of the program 
benefits are:

• Excellent Quality Linen Products
• No Minimum Order Stop Charges

• No Ecology Fees
• Soiled Linen Pick-up and Fresh Linen Delivery with Regular 

Product Delivery
• Competitively Priced 

• One Less Vendor to Manage and One Less Check to Write

ASK YOUR SALADINO’S 
ACCOUNT MANAGER 
FOR FURTHER DETAILS

Fresh Linens



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37012 8
Building on a Tradition of Service

Fo
o

d
 S

to
ra

g
e

/C
ro

ss
 C

o
n

ta
m

in
a

ti
o

n
/H

y
g

ie
n

e

HACCP
Food Storage
Always check product quality and 
temperature upon receipt and store quickly 
in the proper storage container, without 
rinsing. Practice first-in/first-out rotation 
by marking containers with date stored.

Cross Contamination
To assure cross contamination does not 
occur from one food to another, assign 
specific utensils to specific foods. Also 
have containers that are strictly for ice 
transportation.

Hygiene
Prevent cross contamination from 
employee to food. Correct hand 
washing procedures can reduce up 
to 80% of all food borne illnesses. 
Gloves are essential.



2 9
Building on a Tradition of Servicewww.saladinos.com

Te
m

p
e

ra
tu

re
/Sa

fe
ty

/Sa
n

ita
tio

n

HACCP
Temperature
One factor that can directly cause food to 
become unsafe is Time-and-Temperature 
Abuse. Food has been time-temperature abused 
any time it has been allowed to remain in the 
temperature danger zone. You are in the danger 
zone whenever the temperature of a potentially 
hazardous food falls between 41°F. and 
140°F./5°C. and 60°C. Foods cannot remain for 
more than four hours in that dangerous range.

Bacterial Guidelines
Meat products are extremely perishable 
and the temperature of meat storage 
and cookery has an especially critical 
role in the microbiological safety of 
meat products. The “Nampometer” 
illustrates the important relationship 
between temperature and meat 
product bacterial growth.

Safety
Proper safety precautions, protective wear and 
equipment are essential to reducing injuries to 
employees and customers alike. Standards must 
be set to ensure that employees, patrons and 
your business reputation are protected.

Sanitation
To meet today’s health standards, kitchens 
require more than a mopping to be clean. A 
sanitary operation is free of harmful levels 
of contaminants. Sanitation in the kitchen 
is an indispensable weapon against the 
germs that can make your customers and 
employees sick. Make sure all work surfaces 
are cleaned with the appropriate detergents 
and sanitizers between uses, particularly 
when preparing raw and cooked foods.

Call Saladino's
for all your

HACCP needs!



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37013 0
Building on a Tradition of Service

P
ro

te
c

ti
v
e

 W
e

a
r

Textiles

Bar Towels
Item # 	 Description
013861	 Yellow Turk, 16" x 19"
013887	 White, Bar, 30 Ct
013887P	 White, Bar, 15 Ct

LINEN 
EXCHANGE
PROGRAM
See page 27 for 

more details

Hand Safety
•	 Have your cooks wear Kevlar gloves – made 

from the material used in bulletproof vests – 
to cut down on getting a lot of little cuts. You 
can cut down on cutting accidents by 85%.

•	 Cut-resistant gloves are designed to protect 
against accidental cuts, however they are not 
cut-proof! Do not subject them to high speed 
or serrated blades.

TIP

Item # Mfg # Description
012407 33021 Small
012408 33023 Medium
012400 33025 Large

Whizard Handguard II® 
Heavy duty knit cut resistant glove. 
Combination of ultra high strength fibers and 
stainless steel provides exceptional protection 
against cuts and slashes. 3" cuff for wrist 
protection. Ambidextrous. CFR 21 – approved 
for food contact. Prewashed, preshrunk. Sold 
by each.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012989	 03120	 12" Long

Oven Handle Cover
Insulated.

Chef's Line® Oven 
Mitt
Pyrotex® flame resistant coating is heat 
protection tested to 450°F. Wipes clean 
with a damp cloth. 100% cotton fill will 
not melt. Understroyable Kevlar® 
thread seams. Retail packaged 
in English and Spanish.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012990	 CL2PX27BETF	 17" Long

Vinyl Bib Apron
Heavy-weight leather-look vinyl 
on knit backing. Waterproof and 
fire-retardant. Brown.
Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013859	 604VBA-BR	 25" x 28"

Item #	 Description
013863	 Color: Black

4-Way Apron

Item # Mfg # Description
013397 AP0111WHIT 4-Way, White - 10 Ct Bundle
013895 AP0041REDD 4-Way, Red - 10 Ct Bundle
013894 AP0115WHIT Bib, White - 10 Ct Bundle
013884 AP0149BLAK Bib, Black - 10 Ct Bundle
013896 AP0149REDD Bib, Red - 10 Ct Bundle

Aprons



3 1
Building on a Tradition of Service

Janitorial

www.saladinos.com

M
o

p
p

in
g

 E
q

u
ip

m
e

n
t

Stinger™ Cotton 
Cut-End Wet Mops
Features high quality materials and 
superior construction. Natural cotton 
fibers for general purpose mopping. 
4-ply cotton. 11⁄4" headband.

Quick Change™ Mop 
Handle 
Metal stirrup with a quick release bar (yoke) to facilitate 
fast mop changes. This popular, heavy-duty handle 
provides durability with efficiency. Recommended for 
narrow headband mops. 

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011652	 A70902	 60"l Wood Handle

Super Stitch® Blend Mop
Outperforms and outlasts premium cut-end 
mops two to one. Balanced blend of cotton and 
synthetic yarns for absorbency and strength. 
Looped ends and yarn tailband mop for greater 
floor coverage. Blue.

Item #	 Mfg #	 Description
011651	 D25306BL00	 5" Headband

Pinnacle™ Wet Mop
No marr style eliminates marring of 
floors, baseboards and furniture. Natural 
4-ply cotton mop with screw on handle 
attachment.

Item #	 Mfg #	 Description
011649	 DA903320	 #24 Size

Wood Handle
Receiving end for screw-on T-bar wet mops. 
Sanded and lacquered.

Item #	 Mfg #	 Description
011653	 1020LF	 11⁄8" dia x 54" Length

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013870	 WFS-25	 Multi-lingual

Wet Floor
Caution Sign
This 2 sided light-weight sign is 
brightly colored to alert patrons 
up to 30 feet away. 

Flo-Pac® Metal Tip
Wood Handle
Lacquered hardwood handle with 21⁄2" crimped 
heavy-duty metal tip for extra strength.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011656	 45267	 15⁄16" dia x 60"l

Item # Mfg # Description
011650 A903120 #24
011640 A904128 #32

Flo-Pac® Floor Squeegee
Straight, heavy-duty steel frame. Extremely flexible 
black vinyl backed closed-cell double-foam rubber 
provides the most removal of fluids over polished floors.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011663	 40083	 30" Double Foam

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013880	 36904	 Yellow

Bucket/Wringer Combo 
Durable and corrosion resistant molded polyethylene. Non-
marking casters. 26/35 qt bucket/wringer with side press. 



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37013 2
Building on a Tradition of Service

Janitorial
B
ro

o
m

s,
 S

w
e

e
p

e
rs

 a
n

d
 D

u
st

 P
a

n
s

Black Tampico
Floor Sweep
This full bodied, flexible and long wearing sweep is ideal 
for industrial or commercial cleaning on concrete, wood 
or tile floors. Considered the best all-purpose tool for fine 
to medium clean up jobs. Foam block. Black fibers.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011655	 DF006124	 24" Block, 3" Bristles

Clean Sweep™ Corn Broom
The highest quality corn brooms made. For routine 
or heavy-duty cleaning, this durable upright broom is 
designed for long life and efficient sweeping. Features 
double-stitched, nylon cord bound fibers that are wire 
wrapped onto wood handles. 

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011659	 E502028	 56"l

Angled Broom
Features an angled design for sweeping into corners and 
tight areas and is attached to a 48" long metal handle. 
Yellow polypropylene bristles with flagged tips.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011664	 E507012	 6" Bristle Trim, 		
		  48" Handle, Black

Dust Pan
Constructed of tough, yet flexible 
black plastic with thin front edge 
for maximum dirt pick up.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011669	 712	 2 oz

Dust Mop Handle 
with 24" Bracket
Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013885	 CE0113XXXX	 24"

Dust Mop Head
Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013886	 DP0001REDD	 24"

Lobby Dust Pan
Plastic hopper with strong vinyl coated steel 
handle. Pan snap-locks in use and releases 
to dump or carry. Space saving hanger for 
storage. The true-edge of pan conforms to 
floor - no need for repeated sweeping.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011667	 912BK	 103⁄4" x 12" x 363⁄4"

Deck Brush
Crimped polypropylene, chemical 
resistant bristles are ideal for scrubbing any dirt on 
smooth surfaces. Wood block. Yellow fibers.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011662	 I001012	 12" Block, 2" Bristles

Lobby Broom
100% natural corn blend broom. High bristle fill count 
for extended use; excellent durability and value.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011658	 3682	 40"l

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011661	 3639914	 91⁄2"w

Multi-Surface 
Floor Sweeper 
Brushless mechanical sweeper has 
non-marking rubber blades that 
grab fine particles and heavy debris 
from various types of floor surfaces. Durable ABS plastic. Ergonomic soft 
swivel handle grip is on a galvanized steel handle. Sweeper has two debris 
canisters with easy one touch doors for emptying. The soft non-marking 
wheels which glide on carpet, hardwood, vinyl or tile floors and the corner 
brushes allow you to pick-up close to baseboards. 

LINEN 
EXCHANGE
PROGRAM
See page 27 for 

more details



3 3
Building on a Tradition of Service

Janitorial

www.saladinos.com

C
le

a
n

in
g

  M
a

te
ria

ls

Stainless Steel Sponge
High-grade stainless steel with four-sided strands 
will not rust or splinter. Use to remove baked-on food 
from pots, baking dishes, ovens and grills. Pk 12/12

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011637	 S730	 36 gr

Medium-Duty 
Scouring Pad
Use on walls, railings, floors, desks, coffee 
makers, broilers, stairways, counters, and 
for scrubbing vegetables. Tough fibers and 
abrasives make fast work of heavy-duty 
cleaning jobs. Removes baked on food from 
grills, frying pans and baking utensils. Great 
for removing scuff marks on floors. Pk 6/10

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011638	 S960	 6" x 9"

Scotch-Brite™ Stainless 
Steel Scrubber - 84
High quality stainless steel for tough cleaning 
chores - won't rust or splinter. Removes 
baked-on food from pots/pans, baking 
dishes, grills and ovens. Pk 12

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011631	 84	 1.75 oz

Scotch-Brite™ Griddle 
Screen - 200CC
Designed for heavy-duty cleaning such as 
carbonized grease and food build-up. Pk 20

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011370	 200cc	 4" x 51⁄4" 

Scotch-Brite™ Deep
Fat Fryer Cleaning Pad - 94
A 25-inch-long scrubbing strip for no-mess cleaning of deep fat 
fryer gas heating tube assemblies. Eliminates the need for strong 
caustic chemicals or cleaners. Pk 24

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011629	 94	 4" x 25"

Scotch-Brite™ General
Purpose Scour Pad - 96
Tough, flexible non-woven construction 
digs in to remove baked-on deposits 
from stove burners, baking and cooking 
utensils. Replaces scrapers, steel wool and 
metal sponges. Resilient to conform to corners 
and crevices. Pk 20

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011630	 96	 6" x 9"

Scotch-Brite™
Scrub Sponge - 74
Dual-action cleaning tool. It's a 
No. 96 scouring pad on one side 
for scrubbing and cleaning. The 
cellulose sponge on the other 
side quickly wipes up spills 
and messes and can carry cleaning 
solutions to the work surface. Pk 20

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011632	 74	 6.1" x 3.6"

Grill-Brick™ Grill Cleaner - GB12
Specially compounded to disintegrate during 
use to expose an unused surface. Pk 12

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011636	 GB12	 8" x 4" x 31⁄2" 

Cleaning Sponges
Wash in your dishwasher or soak overnight in salt water or baking soda added to water.

TIP



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37013 4
Building on a Tradition of Service

Janitorial
B
ru

sh
e

s,
 P

a
ils

Types Of Brushes
Nylon – excellent abrasion resistance, shear/break strength and 
bristle bend recovery; highly resistant to chemicals and can sustain 
temperatures up to 250°F. It’s the best choice for abrasive, tough use.

Polyester – excellent chemical resistance, ultraviolet light resistance and 
bristle bend recovery; very good abrasion resistance, tear/break strength 
and can sustain temperatures up to 250°F. It’s the best choice for 
general purpose use and extreme exposure to cleaning chemicals.

Polypropylene – excellent resistance to chemical acids, oils, fungus and 
bacterial growth; offers good abrasion resistance, shear/break strength 
and sustains temperatures up to 225°F. It’s the best choice for an 
economical synthetic foodservice brush.

Polystyrene – excellent bristle bend recovery and tear/break strength; 
very good chemical resistance for general use up to 180°F. It’s the best 
choice for floor sweeps and brooms.

Steel Wire – rust-proof with excellent chemical resistance and bend 
recovery; provides a high degree of abrasion and wear resistance. The 
best foodservice choice for aggressive cleaning of grills and other heavily 
soiled foodservice equipment.

Horsehair – A natural pointed tip, good shear/break resistance and soft 
cleaning properties; good durability and excellent blending properties 
make horsehair and horsehair blends an ideal choice for interior floor 
sweeps.

TIP

Sparta® Scratch Brush
Compact profile for heavy scraping and cleaning in 
tight, narrow spaces.

Item #	 Mfg #	 Description
012980	 40671	 111⁄2" Scraper w/Tempered 
		  Carbon Steel Bristles

Flo-Pac® Nylon 
Utility Scrub Brush
Pistol grip handle and bristles are designed 
to work in the most comfortable positions 
and provide the most efficient cleaning. 
Plastic handle is lightweight, break 
resistant and "soak proof".

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012986	 3662000	 8"

Brute® Round Bucket
Heavy-duty thick wall construction. Molded-
in graduations for accurate measuring. 
HDPE material. Injection molding. Gray.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013330	 2614	 14 Qt

Counter Top Brushes
21/2" wide bristle trim makes clean-up fast and efficient. 
Handle provides a slip-resistant, durable grip that will 
not crack or splinter. 

Item # Mfg # Description
012984 40480 13" Plastic Handle, White 

Polyester Bristles

Kleen-Pail® 
Helps you keep cleaning solution 
containers and food storage containers 
separate, while focusing attention on the 
need to maintain sanitary conditions 
in the front and back of the house. 
Available in red sanitizing solution 
and green for cleaning solutions. 
Durable, impact-resistant container. 
Meets HACCP dedicated use guidelines.

Item # Mfg # Description
016940 KP196GR 6 Qt, Green
016935 KP196RD 6 Qt, Red

HACCP

Proper Brush Care
•	 Cleaning tools should be cleaned and sanitized before being 

stored – germs can multiply quickly in a dirty brush.
•	 Store brushes hanging, rather than on their bristles.
•	 Throw out old and particularly dirty used brushes.

TIP



3 5
Building on a Tradition of Servicewww.saladinos.com

Janitorial
W

a
ste

 C
o

n
ta

in
e

rs, Lin
e

rs, D
o

lly

Deskside Wastebasket
Space-efficient and economical. Fits under 
standard desk height even when swing top is 
fully extended. All plastic construction won't 
chip, rust or dent. Rolled rim add strength, and 
is easy to clean. Beige.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013335	 10-0315	 Large, 411⁄4 qt

Item # Mfg # Description
013790 342023 Container, 23 gal
013791 342024 Swing Top Lid, Fits 23 gal

Trimline™ Waste 
Container and Lid
Heavy-duty plastic construction for easy 
cleaning. Fits neatly beside work tables or 
in narrow spaces. Corner tabs help keep 
trash bags secure and the helper handle 
on the bottom makes lifting and dumping 
easier. Optional swing lid conceals trash while 
providing easy touch-free access. 

Item # Mfg # Description
013798 341032-04 Container, 32 gal, Yellow
013800 341032-23 Container, 32 gal, Grey
013803 341032-05 Container, 32 gal, Red
010120 341033-14 Lid, Fits 32 gal, Yellow
013801 341033-23 Lid, Fits 32 gal, Grey
013805 341033-05 Lid, Fits 32 gal, Red

Bronco™ Waste Containers & Lids
Heavy-duty construction with double-reinforced stress ribs and drag 
skids for ultimate durability. Ergonomic Comfort Curve™ handles 
provide easy handling - even when full; deep hand holds on base for 
safe controlled tipping or overhead lifting. Reinforced stacking lids 
have tab locks to snap lids down tight.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013802	 3691103	 Black

Round Container Dolly
Fits 20, 32, 44, and 55 gal containers for 
safe transport of heavy loads. Simple 
twist-to-lock feature securely attaches 
dolly; containers can be pushed or lifted 
without accidentally coming off. Non-
marking 3" swivel casters easily and cleanly 
roll over a variety of surfaces-indoors or out. 

Can Liners 
Item # Pack Size Capacity Thickness Color
011610 500ct 16 Gal .60 mil Black
011520 250ct 33 Gal .95 mil Black
011550 250ct 33 Gal .95 mil Clear
011620 Case 33 Gal 1.2 mil Black
011600 200ct/cs 33 Gal 1.8 mil Clear
011510 250 45 Gal 16 mic Clear
011511 250ct 40-45 Gal 14 mic Natural
011621 Case 45 Gal 1.2 mil Black
011560 100ct/cs 45 Gal 2.0 mil Clear
011503 200ct 55 Gal 14 mic Clear
011615 200ct 55 Gal 17 mic Black
011500 100ct 55 Gal .95 mil Clear
011502 100ct/cs 55 Gal 1.5 mil Clear
011617 200ct 56 Gal 14 mic Natural
011570 100ct/cs 56 Gal 1.5 mil Black
011501 100ct 56 Gal 1.8 mil Black
011622 Case 60 Gal 1.2 mil Black

Trash Containers
In some areas of foodservice operation, 
trash containers are required to be 
covered? The use of multiple garbage 
containers and receptacles saves sorting 
time to recycle and separate different 
trash materials.

TIP



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37013 6
Building on a Tradition of Service

G
lo

v
e

s,
 G

lo
v
e

 B
o

x 
H

o
ld

e
r

Janitorial
100% Latex Rubber 
Reusable Gloves
Perfect for light-to-medium-duty janitorial 
chores and housekeeping tasks. Ideal for general 
scrubbing, scouring and pot scrubbing. Flock 
lined for added comfort and long-term use. Each 
pair is individually packaged. Straight cuff style. 
Flock lining.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012401P	 303400533	 Large, 12", pair

SemperGuard™
Latex Gloves
Industrial latex gloves offer the 
perfect combination of strength, 
tactile sensitivity, barrier protection 
and comfort. These gloves are 
pH balanced. Powdered.

SemperGuard™
Vinyl Gloves
Vinyl gloves contain no natural 
rubber latex, eliminating latex 
allergy risks. Unparalleled economy, 
functionality, and value. Powder free.

Item #	 Description
012403	 Medium, 100ct
012404	 Large, 100ct

Item #	 Description
012416	 Small, 100ct
012405	 Medium, 100ct
012406	 Large, 100ct

HOLDIT 
Universal
Glove Box 
Holders
All-steel construction with white 
powder coat finish. The open design allows you to see what size or 
type of glove is being dispensed. Accommodates most glove boxes 
and are universal enough to be used for tissue holders. Installs in 
seconds with the included mounting hardware. Lifetime guarantee.

Item # Description
016975 Single, 103⁄4"w x 31⁄8"d x 41/4"h

Poly Disposable 
Gloves
“Loose fit” poly gloves are perfect for 
fast food and buffet serving lines when 
frequent changes are required. Cool, 
soft, and comfortable gloves. Straight 
Cuff, Wrist Length. Powder Free.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012432	 303363183	 Large, 500ct
012433	 303363185	 OSFA, 500ct

Poly Gloves
Dispenser packed for convenience.  
Electronically sealed seams offer significant 
protection against liquids. Made from clear 
virgin polyethylene film. Ideal for most food 
service and light industrial applications. 

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
012409P	 POLY103	 Large, 10/100ct

How to Use Gloves Properly
Some establishments use gloves to minimize bare-hand contact with ready-to-eat food. If you use gloves, always wash 
your hands before putting them on and when changing to a fresh pair. Gloves should be changed:
• When they become dirty or torn
• Before starting a different task
• After handling raw meat and before handling cooked or ready-to-eat food
• If you have a cut or sore, make sure to cover it with a clean bandage. If it is a hand cut, then cover the bandage with a 

glove or finger cot. This will protect the bandage and keep it from falling off into food.

TIP



3 7
Building on a Tradition of Servicewww.saladinos.com

Janitorial
First A

id
 P

ro
d

u
c

ts

First Aid Kit
Supply Assortment: 1 Bandages Plastic Assorted - (1" x 3", 3⁄4" x 3", 5⁄8" x 
21⁄4") 60/box, 3 Bandages Plastic 2" x 41⁄2", 1 Bio-Waste Bag 1 Gallon 11" x 
14", 2 Burn Jels 1/8 oz, 10 BZK Towelettes, 1 Cold Pack, 1 Compress 4" x 
4", 1 Elastic Bandage 3", 1 First Aid Guide, 10 Gauze Pads Sterile 2" x 2", 
4 Gloves, Vinyl, 1 Roll Gauze 2" x 4 yds, 1 Scissor Kit, 1 Splinter Forceps 
(tweezers), 4 Sting Relief Towelettes, 1 Tape 1⁄2" x 5 yds Uncovered, 1 
Triangular Bandage 40" x 40", 8 Triple Antibiotic Ointment Packettes

Eye Wash
For cleaning the eye to help 
relieve irritation. One-time 
use, cap is not re-sealable.

Band Aids
Blue metal detectable fabric. Latex free.

Ointment

Finger Cots

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011444	 911-98000	 Large

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011451	 922-00058	 4 oz Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description

011453	 922-00721	 25 Ct

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011454	 922-10311	 144 Ct

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
0011457	 CBD4432	 Fingertip Bandages, 50ct
0011456	 CBD4433	 Bandages, 50ct
0011458	 CBD4435	 Knuckle Bandages, 50ct

OUCH!!

Saladino’s is pleased to introduce 
our new line of First Aid Products. We 
understand that having excellent first 
aid products is a key component to 
caring for your staff in the event of 
an injury.  Our first aid products will 
prepare your business to handle those 
smaller workplace injuries as well as 
post incident care. With that being said, 
make sure your kitchen is outfitted with 
one of the most essential tools in loss 
prevention.  With ease the enclosed 
items can be added to your next 
scheduled delivery….so be prepared 
with Saladino’s First Aid Solutions. 



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37013 8
Building on a Tradition of Service

Saladino’s has a comprehensive dish washing program that can offer a viable solution 
to all of your cleaning and sanitation needs. Saladino’s has delivered value based 

superior results to many of their foodservice and industrial clients by implementing dish 
machine and/or chemical management systems. Saladino’s has a wide variety of 

quality dishwashing machines (rack, conveyor or flight) or complete cleaning systems 
available for lease or purchase. 

Saladino’s offers dispenser solutions to cover the full spectrum of cleaning and 
sanitization needs. Commonly these dispensers are offered and maintained at no 

charge to the customer as long as cleaning supplies are purchased through Saladino’s.  

Examples of these categories are:

Manual dish washing (sink) detergent and quaternary sanitization

Low and high temperature automatic dish machines

Drain and grease trap enzyme and bacteria bioactive cleaners

Full spectrum cleaning and sanitizing for windows, tables, restrooms, oven hoods, work 
tables, production equipment, floors and any other needed task.

With your weekly delivery stores can limit chemical inventory and alleviate tied 
up capitol that could be the result from infrequent deliveries. We have a team of 

technicians that provide routine maintenance and 24/7 emergency repair.  Routine dish 
machine maintenance will be scheduled at a minimum of every 90 days and will be 

more frequent for higher volume stores.  Let our exceptional sanitation program deliver 
a clean, comfortable and sanitary environment for you, your team and customers. 

We appreciate your consideration and feel free to call on us to answer any additional 
questions or to begin your service today.

Cleaning & Sanitization
Solutions



3 9
Building on a Tradition of Servicewww.saladinos.com

Janitorial
Sp

ra
y
e

rs, To
te

 B
o

xe
s a

n
d

 Flo
o

r M
a

ts

Hand Pump
Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011051	 4755	 Fits Gallon Jugs

Spray Bottle w/Trigger

Floor Mat

Item #	 Description
011426	 1 Qt Capacity

Item #	 Mfg #	 Description
013866	 IR35OG	 Grey, 3' x 5'

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013299	 1529R	 211⁄4" x 153⁄4" x 5"d

Tote Box - Red
FDA approved high density polyethylene. Pebbled 
finish outside, stackable, reinforced handles.

Item # Mfg # Description
013300 BB-5G Box, 151⁄4" x 201⁄2" x 5"
013302 BB-7G Box, 151⁄4" x 201⁄2" x 7"
013301 BB-LIDG Lid, Fits 013300 & 013302

Item # Mfg # Description
013890 DM0001MDGY Black, 3' x 4'
013889 DM0001MDGY Black, 4' x 6'
013888 DM0001MDGY Black, 3' x 10'

Tote Box - Gray
High-density polyethylene.

Carpet 
Floor Mat

Anti-Fatigue 
Mats
High performance drainage with a 
slip-resistant surface. Resists mold and mildew 
growth. Large beveled edges for increased safety.

Item # Mfg # Description
013868 AFD3660BT 3' x 5' Black
013869 AFD3660TT 3' x 5' Red

Sanitizing Kitchens
Operators must know the difference between cleaning and 
sanitizing. Cleaning is always required; it is effective when 

water and detergent are used to remove soil from a surface, 
such as a plate or workstation. Sanitizing is performed with 
a chemical and water mixture after a surface is cleaned; not 
all surfaces must be sanitized. Sanitizing is the reduction of 

microorganisms on a clean surface.

TIP

MASS DISTRIBUTORS

Floor Mat 
Exchange

See page 27 
for details



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37014 0
Building on a Tradition of Service

To
w

e
l 

D
is

p
e

n
se

rs
, 

R
o

ll 
To

w
e

ls

Janitorial

Ultrafold™ Multifold/
C-Fold Towel Dispenser
Low profile design makes it ideal for small 
places. The Present® System offers a 
touchless, smooth, one-at-a-time towel 
presentation of C-Fold or Multifold towels 
that adds to a pleasing image. Designed to 
eliminate overstuffing of towels. Optional 
adhesive back. Break-resistant plastic. Color: 
Black Pearl (TBK). Capacity: (240) C-Fold 
Towels or (400) Multifold Towels.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
009083	 T1750TBK	 111⁄2"w x 6"d x 111⁄2"h

C-Fold/Multifold 
Paper Towel Dispenser
Durable steel construction holds up to 300 c-fold, 
600 multifold, or 500 senior multifold towels. 
Offers an economical and versatile approach to 
towel dispensing. Covered, key-lock mechanism 
provides protection against waste and pilferage.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
009091	 56620	 11.75"w x 4.438"d x 15.5"h

Simplicity Hands Free 
Mechanical Towel 
Dispenser
San Jamar's hands free dispensing 
option with a mechanical hands free 
dispenser. No batteries required. 
Automatic mechanical cutting ensures 
consistent 11" paper delivery every time. 
No sensor hassles means paper is always 
available; no need to wait for a sensor. 
Color: Black Pearl. Capacity: 81⁄2"w x 71⁄2" - 
81⁄4" dia, standard core size 11⁄2".

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
009092	 T7000TBK	 11.82"w x 9.25"d x 16.09"h

Tear-N-Dry Essence™ 
Touchless Towel Dispenser
Simple to use - no adjustments needed. Quick paper 
delivery consistently dispenses standard 10" towel 
without a wait. Able to dispense the widest range 
of paper including 100% recycled paper. Compact 
- fits into smaller spaces. Durable and economical. 
Integrated business card holder for easy reordering. 
Break resistant plastic. Requires 4 D-cell alkaline 
batteries. Color: Black Pearl. Capacity: One 8" wide 
roll, 8" dia and 4" stub roll, standard core size 11⁄2".

Centerpull Towel 
Dispenser
Designed to reduce maintenance costs and 
provide a touchless hygienic hand drying 
environment. Large capacity ensures long 
intervals between refills. Dispenses single 
sheets for reliable portion control. Helps 
prevent cross-contamination. Made of break-
resistant plastic. Color: Black Pearl. Capacity: 
(1) 91⁄2"w x 9"dia roll.
Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
009147	 T400TBK	 91⁄8"w x 91⁄2"d x 115⁄8"h

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
009096	 T8000TBK	 113⁄4"w x 91⁄8"d x 147⁄16"h

Roll Towels
Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
009079	 RTK600	 Natural, 600' Roll
009101	 RTW350	 White, 350' Roll

Lever Roll Towel 
Dispenser 
Without auto transfer. Large capacity 
dispenser engineered for ease-of-use and 
minimal maintenance; proven to work 
efficiently and effectively in high traffic areas. 
Universal - dispenses any brand or quality 
of paper. Easy to change drive module and 
parts. Available stub roll compartment. 
Lever handle treated with Bio-Pruf® to inhibit 
bacteria growth. Break-resistant plastic. 
Black Pearl. Capacity: (1) 8"w x 8"dia roll up 
to 4" stub roll. 11⁄2" dia core.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
009146	 T1100TBK	 1215⁄16"w x 91⁄4"d x 161⁄2"h



4 1
Building on a Tradition of Servicewww.saladinos.com

Janitorial
Tissu

e
 D

isp
e

n
se

rs, Tissu
e

Duett Standard Bath 
Tissue Dispenser
Protects visible fresh roll until first roll is 
completely used. Universal. Continual paper 
provided by the Infinity® System; eliminates 
stub roll waste. Black Pearl. Capacity: 2 
rolls 41⁄2" - 51⁄2", 15⁄8" dia min core.

Seat Covers

Tissue

Tissue

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
009145	 R3500TBK	 123⁄4"h x 71⁄2"w x 7"d

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
009139	 009139	 1⁄2 Fold, 4/250ct

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
009105	 45402	 2 ply

Lock Tissue 
Dispenser
Durable, 2-roll tissue dispenser 
with covered key lock offers 
cost savings and protection 
you can count on. Holds two 
4.5" wide rolls of tissue up to 
5" in diameter to offer a cost-effective solution for washroom tissue 
dispensing. Its durable steel construction delivers reliable performance in 
high-traffic areas. This covered, key-lock design protects against waste 
as well as pilferage while making refilling rolls quick and easy.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
009126	 57320	 10"w x 6.25"d x 6"h

Safe-T-Gard® 1/2 Fold
Seatcover Dispensers
Deliver clean, white seat covers for increased protection against germs 
at an economical cost. Dispense highly dispersable seat covers to 
reduce clogs caused by towels or tissues. Durable dispensers with 
double-pack feature are easy to install and cost-effective to maintain. 
Seatcovers sold separately. 

Item # Mfg # Description
009141 57725 Metal, Chrome, 2"w x 11.25"d x 16.125"h
009142 57737 Plastic, Grey, 2.5"w x 11.75"d x 16.375"h

Item # Mfg # Description
009102 42382-48 2 ply, 500 ct Roll, 28/Rolls Cs.
009103 JRT3810 2 ply, Jumbo Roll, 12/1000' Rolls

Classic Jumbo Bath 
Tissue Dispenser - 9"
Universal and dispenses any brand 
or quality of jumbo bath tissue. 
Contemporary design provides no flat 
surface to place cigarettes, minimizing 
ugly burn marks. Designed to provide 
ease-of-use, with easy paper access and 
multi-directional tearing. Break-resistant 
plastic construction. Black Pearl. 31⁄4" dia 
min core.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
009131	 R2000TBK	 101⁄4"w x 55⁄8"d x 12"h



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37014 2
Building on a Tradition of Service

Janitorial
So

a
p

 D
is

p
e

n
se

rs
, 

So
a

p

Handworks Lotion 
Hand Cleaner
A blend of synthetic surface active agents 
which provide unexcelled cleaning performance 
with outstanding mildness. Produces rich 
creamy suds with no soap scum, even in hard 
water. Leaves skin clean, soft and refreshed. 
Excellent for use in educational facilities, health 
clubs and industrial areas.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011020	 915	 4/1 Gallon

Dial Complete® 
Foaming Hand Soap 
and Dispenser
Provides a high level of broad-spectrum 
germ-killing action to help stop the 
spread of infection. Its patented Activated 
Triclosan® formulation provides 25X better 
germ-kill than other antimicrobial soaps. 
Pk 6/1 liter.

Item # Mfg # Description
011398 06055 Professional 

Dispenser, Smoke 
Colored, 1 liter

011397 00162 Original Foaming 
Refill Cartridge, 
1 liter

Dial® Basics Hypoallergenic 
Liquid Soap
A mild liquid lotion soap that is gentle on the skin. 
Defined "readily biodegradable" by OECD testing. Green 
Seal Certified. Pk 12.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011423	 06045	 Flex Pack, 800 mL

Liquid Dial® Gold 
Antimicrobial Soap
Broad spectrum antimicrobial 
effectiveness with added skin 
conditioners for mildness. Pk 12.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011422	 97501	 Flex Pack, 800 mL

800mL Flex Dispenser 
Dispenser features a large push bar for easy 
dispensing, and comes with a complete set of product 
identification labels. Tell all your customers and 
employees that you provide Dial® products. Use with 
800 mL liquid soap (sold separately). Color: Ivory.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011416	 T400BTK	 Soap Dispenser, 800 mL Capacity

Employees should 
wash their hands:

• When starting work
• After going to the restroom
• During work after:
  – Handling raw food
  – Eating or drinking
  – Touching their hair, face or body
  – Cleaning
  – Sneezing or coughing
  – Touching contaminated items
  – Smoking

How should hands be washed?
1.	Use warm water.
2.	Wet hands, apply soap.
3.	Use a clean nail brush.
4.	Rub hands together at least 20 seconds.
5.	Rinse thoroughly.
6.	Dry hands.

TIP

Antiseptic Soap
Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011424	 940	 Hand/Body Sani Suds, 4/1 gal



4 3
Building on a Tradition of Servicewww.saladinos.com

W
ip

e
s, P

a
p

e
r To

w
e

ls, B
le

a
c

h
, M

e
ta

l P
o

lish

Janitorial

Liquid Bleach
Laundry bleach and liquid disinfectant. 
Removes odors, stains, and keeps 
whites bright.

Brasso Metal Polish
Quickly and gently removes tarnish from a 
range of surfaces, including brass, copper, 
chrome, stainless steel and pewter.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011401	 KIKBLEACH6	 6/1 Gallon

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
010701	 76523	 8/8 oz

Chix® Competitive Wet Wipes
The original light-duty towel. Specifically designed for light-duty 
cleaning applications, thereby decreasing the overuse of paper 
towels and associated costs. Just one Chix® Wet Wipes towel easily 
picks up spills, rinses clean and dries quickly for use again and 
again. With a reliable light-duty towel, foodservice staff enjoys the 
convenience of quick and easy clean-ups, so they can get back to 
more important duties - like keeping customers happy.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
009117	 8507	 Light Duty, 11.5" x 24", Pink, 200ct/cs

Chix® Towels with Microban®

Eliminate bacteria and odors. Specifically engineered to combat the 
growth of bacteria, yeasts, molds and fungi that commonly get trapped 
in foodservice towels. The Chix® utility color coding system helps you 
prevent cross-contamination. Microban® protection keeps microbes at 
bay, which means your foodservice towels can remain free from stains, 
unpleasant odors and rapid deterioration. With protection built into 
every towel, product durability goes up. Usage costs go down, and your 
patrons enjoy the cleanest possible environment.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
009124	 8252	 Medium Duty, 13" x 21",
		  White w/Red Stripe, 150ct/cs

Bounty® Paper Towels
The Quilted Quicker Picker Upper. Thick, strong 
and durable. Great for spray-and-wipe cleaning. 
2 ply, white.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
009120	 28838	 30 Rolls/cs

Ajax® Oxygen
Bleach Cleanser
Calcite based, Non-Chlorinated formula. For use on 
porcelain, ceramic tile, stainless steel fixtures, and 
aluminum. Economical choice. Use for general soils 
where chlorine or ammonia odors are undesirable.

Ultra Clorox® 
Germicidal
Bleach
Disinfects, sanitizes, and deodorizes hard 
nonpourous surfaces. Kills E. coli, TB, Hepatitis 
A, Salmonella, C.diff, Listeria, Norovirus. 
Compact bottle is easier to handle, store, pour 
and use. EPA registered disinfectant.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011410	 14278	 24/21 oz

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011400	 02490	 6/96 oz

Paper Towels
Item # Mfg # Description
009078 MFK4000 Natural, Multi-fold, 4000ct
009104 CPW560 Centerpull Roll, 4/560ct



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37014 4
Building on a Tradition of Service

Janitorial
Li

g
h

t 
B
u

lb
s,

 G
la

ss
 C

le
a

n
e

rs
, 

C
h

e
m

ic
a

l 
Te

st
e

rs
, 

A
ir
 F

re
sh

e
n

e
rs

, 
Sp

ra
y
e

r,
 D

e
o

d
o

ri
ze

r James & Co. LightingFrosted Incandescent 
Light Bulbs
Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013865	 A19-37	 38 watt, 2 Ct
013867	 A19-57	 57 watt, 2 Ct

Urinal Screens with 
Deodorizer Block 
Protects and deodorizes. Pliable 
screen traps debris. Nonsplash design. 
Para deodorizer kills odor-causing 
bacteria, cleans and helps sanitize and 
disinfect. Lasts up to 30 days.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011360	 KRSPBS	 Cherry, 4 oz, 12ct

Chlorine Test Paper

QAC Test Strips
Test strips for quaternary ammonia 
compounds. Quick response.

Air Freshener

Insecticide Sprayer

Air Freshener 
Microburst

Air Freshener Dispenser
Neat, sanitary air freshener works continuously 
to create a clean smelling environment.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011408	 CLTS	 100 count tube

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011412	 QTTS	 100 strips

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013878	 CE0188WHIT	 Cartridge w/Battery,
		  1 each cartridge

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013892	 OW0033XXXX	 Vanilla, w/Battery
		  1 each cartridge

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013893	 OW0034XXXX	 Automatic, 
		  1 each cartridge

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
013879	 CE0188WHIT	 Services 1,000 cubic feet

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011350	 205462	 6/150 tablets

USC SANI-TABS
Quaternary based tablets. 

Beer Clean® Bar 
Glass Washing System 
A complete system of compatible chemicals 
designed for outstanding cleaning. Provides 
thoroughly cleaned glassware with no odor, 
aftertaste or residue. Clean beer glasses 
deliver better-looking beer with bigger heads 
for higher profits. Glass Cleaner for use with 
either manual or electric 3-sink systems.

Item # Mfg # Description
011290 90221 Glass Cleaner, 

Manual Brush, 1⁄2 oz, 
100ct

011292 90223 Sanitizer, 1⁄4 oz, 
100ct



4 5
Building on a Tradition of Servicewww.saladinos.com

Janitorial
D

ish
w

a
sh

in
g

 D
e

te
rg

e
n

ts, R
in

se
s a

n
d

 Sa
n

itize
r

Extra Strength 
Dishmachine Detergent™
This solid detergent removes food soils quickly. Built to handle 
the most challenging water conditions, it delivers sparkling clean 
results on china, glassware, stainless ware and other materials. 
Dissolves uniformly to minimize “overshoot” and maximize 
efficiency and economy.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011006	 970	 4/8 lb

Pearly™ Economy 
Pot & Pan Detergent
This effective concentrated economy hand dish detergent 
produces rich suds that quickly cut through food soils. 
Combining a great floral scent with special suspending 
agents, it keeps grease and soils from redepositing on dishes.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011010	 878	 4/1 Gallon

Emerald Glo™ 
Pot & Pan Detergent
Cconcentrated hand dish detergent combines a great 
springtime-fresh scent with rich “grease eating” suds that 
quickly cut through food soils. Keeps grease and soils from 
redepositing on dishes, contains lanolin to leave hands soft. 
Equally effective on a variety of other washable surfaces.

Item # Mfg # Description
011014 879 4/1 Gallon
011015 879 5 Gallon Tub

HDL-101™ Premium LowTemp 
Dishmachine Detergent
This liquid detergent assures instant mixing, consistent results, 
automatic dispensing ease and economical cost effectiveness. It 
is effective on a wide range of soils and exhibits state of the art 
performance in water conditioning, soil suspension and rinsability. 
This detergent is non-chlorinated, non-foaming and biodegradable.

BC-200™ Extra Heavy-Duty 
Dishmachine Detergent
This multi-temperature liquid machine warewashing detergent 
assures instant mixing, consistent results, automatic dispensing 
ease, and economical cost effectiveness. It is effective on high 
T.D.S. applications. Non-chlorine and biodegradable.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011261	 702	 5 Gallon Tub

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011262	 708	 4/1 Gallon

Lo-Temp Rinse™ Additive
This concentrated rinse additive is specially formulated for use 
with all types of automatic rinse injectors on low temperature 
dishmachines. Special conditioning agents reduce surface tension 
to provide rapid draining and rinsing, controlling foam over a wide 
temperature range and helping prevent spotting caused by water 
impurities and dissolved solids. Compatible with both quaternary 
ammonium and chlorine sanitizers at use concentrations.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011270	 869	 5 Gallon Tub

Multi-Temp Rinse™ Additive
This concentrated rinse additive is specially formulated for use in 
both low and high temperature dishmachine applications. Special 
conditioning agents reduce surface tension to provide rapid draining 
and rinsing. Controlled foam formula works over a wide temperature 
range and counteracts spotting caused by water impurities and 
dissolved solids. Compatible with both quaternary ammonium and 
chlorine sanitizers at use concentrations.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011273	 863	 4/1 Gallon

Lo-temp Sanitizer™ 
Concetrated Liquid
EPA registered, chlorine bearing, sodium hypochlorite solution for 
sanitization in the Food Service industry. It is an effective sanitizer 
for utensils, glassware, equipment and as a terminal sanitizing 
rinse in machine dishwashing. It may also be used manually as a 
“third sink” sanitizer or as a spray sanitizer.

Item # Mfg # Description
011285 204-4/1G 4/1 Gallon
011280 204-5G 5 Gallon Tub



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37014 6
Building on a Tradition of Service

Janitorial
D

e
g

re
a

se
rs

, 
C

le
a

n
e

rs
, 

Sa
n

it
iz

e
r Pro-Con Red™ Degreaser

This concentrated degreaser is dispensed ready-to-use from your 
Pro-Con dispenser. A heavy duty, institutional strength formula, it 
effectively removes a wide variety of soils in foodservice, building 
maintenance and industrial applications. Contains no harsh solvents.
Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011337	 PCRED2.5G	 2.5 Gallon

Pro-Con Orange™ Neutral Cleaner
This concentrated, multi-purpose neutral cleaner is dispensed ready-to-
use from your Pro-Con dispenser. Its controlled foaming, non-stripping, 
free rinsing formula works great for daily mopping of floors, especially 
in high traffic areas. It will not strip or dull floor finish and has a great 
orange fragrance. It is ideal for use in automatic scrubbers. This 
concentrate is also an excellent cleaner for any surface not harmed by 
water alone.
Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011338	 PCORANG2.5	 2.5 Gallon

Pro-Con Blue™ 
Glass And Hard Surface Cleaner
This concentrated glass and hard surface cleaner is dispensed 
ready-to-use from your Pro-Con dispenser. It is an advanced formula 
containing deionized, softened water, alcohol and special cleaners that 
“wick” into the cleaning cloth and evaporate completely for streak-free 
cleaning. Removes fingerprints, smoke film, grease and other soils.

Item # Mfg # Description
011380 BLUE Spray Bottle Only
011384 PCBLUE3X.5 .5 Gallon

Pro-Con Clear™ Sanitizer
Super concentrated and effective, this labor saving no-rinse sanitizer 
is dispensed ready-to-use from your Pro-Con dispenser. Regular 
use of this product in combination with appropriate procedures will 
reduce the number of disease organisms present on equipment 
and utensils, and reduce the potential for direct or indirect transfer 
of those organisms. Hard water effective up to 400 ppm hardness. 
This product has been cleared by the FDA in 21 CFR §178.1010 for 
use on food processing equipment, utensils and other food contact 
articles at a concentration of 150-400 ppm active.

Item # Mfg # Description
011381 CLEAR Spray Bottle Only
011385 PCCLER3X.5 .5 Gallon

Pro-Con Neon™ 
Spray Cleaner/Degreaser
This high strength, butyl solvent degreaser is delivered ready-to-use from 
your Pro-Con Dispenser. It incorporates advanced concepts in chemical soil 
removal and removes a wide range of soils. Safe for use on detergent resistant 
surfaces, this degrease makes fast work of even the toughest cleaning tasks. 
Can be used manually or with the Pro-Foamer pump-up foaming sprayer.

Item # Mfg # Description
011382 NEON Spray Bottle Only
011387 PCNEON3X.5 .5 Gallon

Pro-Con Emerald 3™ 
Disinfectant/Cleaner
Delivered ready-to-use from your Pro-Con dispenser, this hospital 
grade, one-step disinfectant is effective against a broad spectrum 
of bacteria and viruses, including MRSA, VISA VRE and Clostridium 
difficile. It is also effective against a number of viruses, including 
HIV-1, HIV-2, Hepatitis B, Hepatitis C and SARS associated 
Coronavirus. Its neutral pH cleaning action removes soils without 
attacking polymer floor finishes. Labor saving, no-rinse formula 
leaves a light, fresh “hospital clean” fragrance.

Item # Mfg # Description
011383 EMERALS Spray Bottle Only
011386 PCEMR3X.5 .5 Gallon

Item #	 Description
010800	 Ultra Source 5 Dispenser

Ultra Source 5 Dispenser
For Use With Pro-Con Ultrapac Products
5 product dispenser with locking cabinet, hose grip, drip tray and 
installation kit. Comes with the option of using one Handi-Keg product 
(Handi-Keg Holder not included).

A.	Ultra Source 5 Dispenser

B.	Pro-Con Spray Bottles

C.	Pro-Con Handi-Keg  
D.	Handi-Keg Holder

A.

B.

C.

D.



4 7
Building on a Tradition of Servicewww.saladinos.com

Janitorial
D

e
g

re
a

se
rs, Su

rfa
c

e
 a

n
d

 O
v
e

n
 C

le
a

n
e

rs, a
n

d
 Sa

n
itize

r

Dyna-Mite™ Heavy-Duty 
Non-Butyl Degreaser
Works by emulsification to tackle tough cleaning applications 
ordinarily requiring solvent-type products. Combining alkaline 
detergents, emulsifiers and penetrants, it lifts greasy soils from 
surfaces and holds them in suspension for improved results. Can 
be diluted with water to meet a wide variety of cleaning tasks.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011040	 276	 4/1 Gallon

Hero™ Concentrated Degreaser
This powerful liquid is highly versatile. It is safe and effective 
in removing light to very heavy accumulations of oils, grease, 
food, dirt and grime that may be found in all food serving and 
processing areas. This degreaser has no harsh fumes or solvents 
and is pleasant to use.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011100	 772	 4/1 Gallon

Clear Blue Concentrate™
Glass & Hard Surface Cleaner
Advanced formula 
containing deionized, 
softened water, alcohol 
and special cleaners that 
“wick” into the cleaning 
cloth and evaporate 
completely for streak-
free cleaning. Removes 
fingerprints, smoke film, 
grease and other soils. 
Dilute 1:10 with water 
for ready-to-use window 
cleaner, 1:3 for non-
freezing window cleaner 
in winter.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011200	 656	 4/1 Gallon

Cutter Aerosol
Oven Cleaner
Quickly removes heavy buildups of baked on foods and 
carbon from oven interiors. High foam heavy duty formula 
for warm or cold ovens.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011210	 A770	 6/18 oz

Oven Monster™ Concentrated
Liquid Oven and Grill Cleaner
This powerful oven and grill cleaner contains strong alkali, 
detergent builders and surfacents to penetrate, emulsify and 
saponify soil, food, grease and carbon deposits. Concentrated for 
strength and economy, this product is effective in removing light 
to very heavy accumulations of oils, grease, food and dirt.
Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011211	 784	 4/1 Gallon

Grade A™ No Rinse
Foodservice Sanitizer
This product is a highly concentrated quaternary sanitizer and 
disinfectant for use in hospitals, institutions, schools and other 
foodservice areas. It may also be used in food processing industries 
to sanitize all non-porous surfaces. No rinse formula contains no 
color or fragrance. Effective in water up to 400 ppm hardness.
Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011250	 234	 4/1 Gallon

Surefoot Ez™ Foaming
Cleaner and Degreaser
This new generation foaming cleaner and degreaser is specifically 
designed for use on quarry tile floors. Utilizing the latest cleaning 
technology, SUREFOOT EZTM employs bioactive enzymes to digest 
oils and food soils without the use of harsh caustic chemicals. Its 
powerful surfactants and builders help penetrate the pores in quarry 
tile, terrazzo, marble and grout. Reduces odor caused by decay. 
Floors cleaned with SUREFOOT EZTM provide positive traction and 
result in a cleaner, safer work environment. As an added benefit, 
as excess SUREFOOT EZTM is flushed down the drain, the bioactive 
enzymes go to work on soils and greases present in the drain.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011288	 845	 4/1 Gallon
011336	 845	 2.5 Gallon

Ultrasoak™ Concentrated
Liquid Flatware Presoak
Specially formulated for presoaking and detarnishing of flatware, 
this product performs equally well in hard or soft water. Contains 
ingredients which aid in the reduction of water spotting on flatware, 
as well as loosening cooked-on soils.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011294	 773	 4/1 Gallon



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37014 8
Building on a Tradition of Service

Janitorial
D

e
te

rg
e

n
ts

 a
n

d
 C

le
a

n
e

rs

llp™
Economy Laundry Detergent
This powdered blend of builders, surfactants, water 
conditioners and optical brighteners is an economical, yet 
effective product for use in institutional laundry applications. 
It is free-flowing and dispersable and is compatible with 
other laundry products. Fresh lemon scent!

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011003	 168	 50lb Tub

Main Drain™
Alkaline Drain Maintainer
This product is a ready-to-use, non-fuming, alkaline drain 
cleaner and maintainer. It absorbs and dissolves harmful 
obstructions caused by grease, hair, paper matches, rags and 
other organic matter. It is non-acid, harmless to plumbing 
and works through standing water into the obstructed outlet 
with positive penetrating and wetting action. Regular use of 
this product will keep drains running freely.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011090	 712	 12/32 oz

Activate Plus™
Liquid Bacteria/Enzymes
This concentrated blend of live liquid bacteria and enzymes 
activates drain lines and grease traps while providing instant 
odor control. Exceptionally effective in controlling odors in 
garbage collection containers, porta-toilets, restrooms and 
other problem areas. In addition to its bioactive agents, this 
product contains a high concentration of grease solubilizers, 
ensuring superior performance by allowing faster penetration 
and liquefaction of waste materials. 

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011095	 264	 5 Gallon

Scale-X™
Premium Delimer
This premium delimer is a select blend of organic and 
inorganic acids combined with controlled foam surfactants 
and penetrants for superior performance. Low odored and 
nonfuming, it prevents corrosion while dissolving lime deposits, 
scale, milkstone, films and light rust from stainless steel, 
aluminum, tile, porcelain and other surfaces. Can be diluted 
for manual cleaning or up to full strength for fast deliming of 
automatic dishmachines and C.I.P. equipment.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011110	 411	 4/1 Gallon

Big Pine™
Pine Scented Disinfectant Cleaner
This pine scented disinfectant cleaner concentrate is not 
only economical, but is effective against a broad spectrum of 
microorganisms. Extremely effective quaternary formula for tough 
deodorizing problems - actually kills odor causing bacteria. One-step 
product is a great cleaner, plus leaves a fresh pine scent.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011150	 250	 4/1 Gallon

Steely
Aerosol Stainless Steel Cleaner
Cleans and polishes. Streak free and resistant to water marks.

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
011220	 A624	 6/15.5 oz



4 9
Building on a Tradition of Servicewww.saladinos.com

Office
O

ffic
e

 Su
p

p
lie

s

Item # Mfg # Description
OS0032 DPSE2117 Black/Red, 6ct

Ribbon - Epson

Item # Mfg # Description
OS0041 UNV-83436 Tape, 1" core, 36 yard roll
OS0042 UNV-15001 Tape Dispenser, 1" core

Scotch Tape and Dispenser
Black desktop tape dispenser has a weighted non-skid 
base. Clear tape becomes invisible on contact. Accepts 
pen and pencil marks.

Hewlett Packard Ink Cartridges
Item # Mfg # Description
OS0034 66969 6696, Black
OS0035 6674 6674, Black
OS0055 HEWC6656AN Black, HP 56
OS0072 IVR67WN Black, HP 96

HP Ink Cartridge
Item # Mfg # Description
OS0036 PRM9364WN HP 6698, Black Ink

Epson Ink Cartridges
Item # Mfg # Description
OS0038 EPST069120 TO69 INK BULK
OS0066 TO69420 CYAN #TO69220
OS0067 TO69320 MAGENTA#TO69320
OS0068 TO69420 YELLOW #TO69420

Sharp UX-C70B Fax 
Machine Cartridge
Black, yields up to 500 pages.

Item # Mfg # Description
OS0040 LT0016 For Sharp Fax:

FO-B1600, UX-A1000, 
UX-B20, UX-B25, 
UX-B700 series

Saving Time….Delivering Value
Saladino’s is pleased to introduce 
our new well rounded Office 
Supply Program. This fast growing 
product category offers you the 
opportunity to receive excellent 
quality products at competitive 
prices with your regular food 
order. What a novel idea! 

This unique service is intended 
to eliminate another one of 
those odd ball distractions 
that take you away from your 
core purpose of caring for your 
customers. If you cannot find 
exactly what you are looking for 
don’t hesitate to speak to your 
sales representative. Thousands 
of other office supply items are 
available through our quick 
delivery special order process. 

Stay organized with Saladino’s 
Office Supply Solutions starting 
today!



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37015 0
Building on a Tradition of Service

Office
O

ff
ic

e
 S

u
p

p
lie

s

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
OS0044	 210	 Universal, 5,000ct

Staples

Item # 	 Description
OS0045	 5" x 8", Yellow, 2ct

Notepad

Item # 	 Description
OS0048	 Size 16, 4# Bag

Rubber Bands

Item # 	 Description
OS0051	 Paper Mate®, Black Ink, 
	 Medium Tip, 1 dozen

Pens

Item # 	 Description
OS0052	 #2, 1 dozen

Pencils

Item # Mfg # Description
OS0043 UNV-43138 Black

Stapler
All metal construction secure non-skid base.

Item # Mfg # Description
OS0050 UNV-35710 2.25" x 125' roll, 1⁄2 

core, 1 each

Calculator Roll
Premium bond for permanent records.

Item # Description
OS0057 Black, 12ct/pk
OS0058 Red, 12ct/pk

Permanent Markers

Item # Description
OS0049 Small, 10/100 ct
OS0049P Small, 100 ct

Paper Clips

Item # 	 Description
OS0059	 31⁄8" x 90' roll, 72 roll/cs

Check Machine Roll

Item # 	 Description
OS0053	 VHS, 120 Minute, 1 each

VCR Tapes

Item # 	 Description
OS0063	 Assorted Tab, 100ct/box

Manila Folders

Paper Rolls
Item # Mfg # Description
OS0060 54-220 31⁄8"x 220', Thermal paper, 

50 roll/cs
OS0061 13-305 3" x 165', 1-Ply, Bond paper,

50 roll/cs

Wilton Brands

Item # Description
OS0007 81⁄2" x 11", 10/500 ct
OS0007P 81⁄2" x 11", 500 ct

White Copy Paper

Item # 	 Mfg #	 Description
OS0032	 UNV-35760	 21⁄4" x 80", 50ct/cs

Computer Tape
ATM thermal.



5 1
Building on a Tradition of Servicewww.saladinos.com

Index
In

d
e

xA

Adapter Bar....................................................14

Air Freshener..................................................44

Air Freshener Dispenser..................................44

Ammonia Test Strip.........................................44

Antibiotic Ointment.........................................37

Apron.............................................................30

ATM Tape........................................................50

B

Bag, Food/Utility..............................................16

Band Aid.........................................................37

Bar Pitcher......................................................22

Bar Towel.......................................................30

Basket............................................................24

Beer Mug........................................................ 23

Bleach............................................................ 43

Box, Tote......................................................... 39

Bread Knife...................................................6, 7

Bread Scorer.................................................... 6

Broom............................................................32

Brush, Cleaning.......................................... 4, 34

Brush, Pizza Oven............................................. 4

Brush, Pastry.................................................... 9

Bucket............................................................34 

Bun Pan..........................................................10

Bun Rack Cover..............................................10

Bus Box & Lid...........................................19, 39

Bussing Cart...................................................26

Butter Spreader................................................ 9

C

Calculator Paper Roll.......................................50

Can Liner.........................................................35

Can Opener.....................................................12

Cart.................................................................26

Cash Register Ribbon......................................49

Caution Sign..............................................29, 31

Check Holder..................................................20

Cheese Shaker...............................................21

Chef’s Knife.......................................................7

Chemical Dispenser.........................................46

Chemical Management System........................38

Chemicals................................. 29, 43-45, 47,48

China...............................................................18

Chlorine Test Paper..........................................44

Cleaning Pad...................................................33

Coffee Pot........................................................23

Colander..........................................................10

Computer Tape................................................50

Condiment Bin.................................................20

Copy Paper......................................................50

Crayon.............................................................26

Crock...............................................................25

Cruet, Oil & Vinegar..........................................21

Cutlery.........................................................7, 28

Cutting Board...............................................7, 28

D

Dairy Products...................................................2

Deck Brush......................................................32

Degreaser..................................................46, 47

Delimer............................................................48

Detergent..................................................45, 48

Dicer...............................................................13

Dinnerware......................................................18

Dish Machine Chemical System.......................38

Disher................................................................8

Disinfectant...............................................43, 48

Dolly, Trash Container......................................35

Dough Cutter/Scraper........................................5

Dough Docker....................................................5

Dough Ring........................................................5

Drain Cleaner...................................................48

Dredge............................................................21

Dust Mop & Handle..........................................32

Dust Pan..........................................................32

E

Eye Wash.........................................................37

F

Fax Cartridge...................................................49

Finger Cot........................................................37

First Aid Kit................................................29, 37

Flatware..........................................................19

Flatware Cylinder.............................................19

Floor Mat...................................................29, 39

Floor Sweeper.................................................32

Folder, Manila..................................................50

Food Storage Container.............................16, 28

Food Pan.........................................................14

French Whip....................................................10

Fuel Cell, Lamp................................................20

G

Germicidal Bleach............................................43

Glass Cleaner..................................................44

Glassware.......................................................23

Glove Box Holder.............................................35

Glove, Cutlery............................................29, 30

Gloves.................................................29, 30, 36

Griddle Screen.................................................33

Grill Brick.........................................................33

Grill Cleaner.....................................................47

Guest Check Holder.........................................20

H

HACCP Chart....................................................28

I

Ice Scoop.........................................................10

Ink Cartridge....................................................49

Insecticide.......................................................44

K

Kitchen Shears..................................................8

Knife Holder.......................................................7

L

Label.........................................................17, 28

Label, Date Marker..........................................17

Label Dispenser...............................................17

Label Holder, Rack...........................................17

Ladle...........................................................8, 25

Lamp Fuel Cell.................................................20

Laundry Detergent...........................................48

Light Bulb........................................................44

Linens.............................................................27

M

Marker, Permanent..........................................50

Mat, Floor........................................................39

Metal Polish.....................................................43

Mixing Bowl.....................................................10

Mop...........................................................29, 31

Mug, Beer........................................................23



Phone: (800) 248-8089 • Fax: (559) 271-37015 2
Building on a Tradition of Service

Index
In

d
e

x

Mop Bucket/Wringer........................................31

Mop Handle.....................................................31

N

Napkin Dispenser............................................26

Note Pad..........................................................50

O

Office Supplies..........................................49, 50

Oil & Vinegar Cruet..........................................21

Oven Brush, Pizza..............................................4

Oven Cleaner...................................................47

Oven Handle Cover..........................................30

Oven Mitt...................................................29, 30

P

Pail......................................................16, 29, 34

Pan, Bun..........................................................10

Pan, Perforated..................................................3

Pan, Sheet.......................................................10

Paper Clip........................................................50

Paper Towel...............................................40, 43

Paper Towel Dispenser.....................................28

Paper, Copy.....................................................50

Pasta Bowl......................................................18

Pastry Brush......................................................9

Pen..................................................................50

Pencil..............................................................50

Peppermill.......................................................21

Permanent Marker...........................................50

Pie Pan..............................................................4

Pie Server..........................................................9

Pitcher.............................................................22

Pizza Bag...........................................................6

Pizza Bubble Popper..........................................5

Pizza Cutter.......................................................6

Pizza Disk..........................................................3

Pizza Oven Brush...............................................4

Pizza Pan.......................................................3, 4

Pizza Pan Gripper...............................................5

Pizza Peel..........................................................4

Pizza Rocker......................................................6

Pizza Screen......................................................3

Pizza Screen Rack.............................................3

Pizza Server.......................................................5

Pizza Serving Board...........................................4

Pizza Tray..........................................................3

Pizza Tray Rack..................................................3

Plastic Dinnerware...........................................18

Printer Cartridge..............................................49

Produce...........................................................15

R

Ramekin..........................................................24

Register Ribbon...............................................49

Register Roll....................................................50

Rinse Additive..................................................45

Roller Docker.....................................................5

Rolling Pin.........................................................9

Rubber Band....................................................50

S

Salad Bowl......................................................24

Salt & Pepper Shaker.......................................21

Sandwich Spreader...........................................9

Sanitizer....................................................45, 47

Sauce Cup.......................................................24

Scale...............................................................12

Scoop..............................................................10

Scoop and Holder............................................28

Scour Pad........................................................33

Scraper, Rubber.................................................9

Scrubber, S/S...................................................33

Shaker.............................................................21

Shears...............................................................8

Shears, Kitchen/Poultry......................................8

Sheet Pan........................................................10

Slicer...............................................................13

Soap Dispenser.........................................28, 42

Soap, Hand......................................................42

Sponge............................................................33

Spoon..........................................................8, 25

Spray Bottle & Trigger......................................39

Spreader, Sandwich...........................................9

Squeegee........................................................31

Squeeze Bottle.................................................20

Stainless Steel Cleaner....................................48

Stapler & Staples.............................................50

Steam Table Pan..............................................14

Sweep.............................................................32

T

Table Number..................................................20

Tape Dispenser................................................49

Tape, Scotch....................................................49

Thermometer.............................................11, 29

Timer...............................................................11

Toilet Seat Cover & Dispenser..........................41

Toilet Tissue.....................................................41

Toilet Tissue Dispenser....................................41

Tomato Scoop....................................................8

Tongs..........................................................8, 25

Tote Box..........................................................39

Towel...............................................................43

Towel Dispenser........................................28, 40

Trash Container...............................................35

Trash Container Dolly.......................................35

Trash Container Liner.......................................35

Tray.................................................................25

Tumbler...........................................................22

Turner................................................................9

Turner, Flexible..................................................9

U

Urinal Screen...................................................44

Utility Knife........................................................6

V

VCR Tape.........................................................50

Vegetable Dicer...............................................13

Vegetable Peeler................................................8

Vegetable Slicer...............................................13

W

Wastebasket....................................................34

Wet Wipe.........................................................43

Whip, French...................................................10

Whip, Mayonnaise............................................10

Wine Decanter.................................................23

Wine Glass.......................................................23

Wipe, Wet........................................................43

Y

Youth Chair......................................................26

Produced By
CFI Marketing

Jacksonville, FL
2010


